Notice of Meeting

Commissioners Court of Caldwell County, Texas

Notice is hereby given that an open meeting of the Caldwell County Commissioners Court
will be held on the 12th day of October, 2015 at 9:00 A.M. in the 2" Floor Courtroom, Caldwell
County Courthouse located at 110 S. Main Street, Lockhart, Texas at which time the following
subjects will be discussed, considered, passed or adopted, to wit:

Note: Commissioners Court Meeting packets are prepared several days prior to each meeting.
This information is reviewed and studied by the Court members, eliminating lengthy
discussions to gain a basic understanding. Timely action and short discussion on agenda
items does not reflect lack of thought or analysis on the part of the Court.

Start times for regular agenda items are tentative; some items may be held earlier or later
than the scheduled time.

Agenda

Call Meeting to Order.

2015.10.12.01

2015.10.12.02

2015.10.12.03

2015.10.12.04

2015.10.12.05

Invocation. Lockhart Ministerial Alliance.

Pledge of Allegiance to the Flags. (Texas Pledge: Honor the Texas
Flag; | pledge allegiance to thee, Texas, one state under God, one and
indivisible).

Announcements. ltems or comments from Court Members or Staff.

Citizens’ Comments. At this time any person may speak to Commissioners
Court if they have filed out a Caldwell County Commissioners Court
Participation Form. Comments will be limited to four (4) minutes per person.
No action will be taken on these items and no discussion will be had between
the speaker(s) and members of the Court. The Court does retain the right to
correct factual inaccuracies made by the speakers. (If longer than 30 minutes,
then the balance of comments will continue as the last agenda item of the
day).

Consent Agenda. (The following consent items may be acted upon in one
motion. Any member of the Court may request that an item within the Consent
Agenda be pulled for separate discussion and/or action).

A. To pay county invoices in the amount of $385,762.00.
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(ALL OTHER AGENDA ITEMS)

2015.10.12.06

2015.10.12.07

2015.10.12.08

2015.10.12.09

2015.10.12.10

2015.10.12.11

2015.10.12.12

2015.10.12.13

2015.10.12.14

2015.10.12.15

Discussion/Action regarding the burn ban for Caldwell County. Cost: None.
Speakers: Judge Schawe/Martin Ritchey. Backup: None.

Discussion/Action to approve a Proclamation to acknowledge October 2015
as National Domestic Violence Awareness Month. Cost: None. Speaker:
Judge Schawe. Backup: 1.

Discussion/Action to approve Resolution 13-2015 to provide a grant to
Combined Community Action, Inc., that provides home delivered meals to
homebound persons in the county who are elderly and/or disabled. Cost:
TBD. Speakers: Judge Schawe/Kelly Franke. Backup: 1.

Discussion/Action to approve a budget amendment for fiscal year 2014-
2015, in the amount of $500.00 from line item 001-8700-4260 to line item 001-
8700-4251 for purposes of travel expenses for Carissa Wilhelm, Extension
Agent. Cost: None. Speakers: Commissioner Munoz/Carissa Wilhelm.
Backup: 1.

Discussion/Action to approve a budget amendment for fiscal year 2015-
2016, in the amount of $1,065.44 from line item 001-4310-1052 to line item
001-4300-1033 for purposes of increasing a Sheriff's Office dispatcher’s
salary. Cost: None. Speakers: Judge Schawe/Sheriff Law. Backup: 0.

Discussion/Action to approve a budget amendment for fiscal year 2015-
20186, in the amount of $4,490.32 from line item 001-3200-4810 to line item
001-3200-1040 for purposes of funding cross-training of the new Child
Protective Services Prosecutor in the Criminal District Attorney’s Office. Cost:
None. Speakers: Judge Schawe/Fred Weber. Backup: 1.

Discussion/Action to authorize the County Auditor to manage timely
payment of routine and reoccurring claims against the County. Cost: TBD.
Speakers: Judge Schawe/Debra French. Backup: 1.

Discussion/Action to accept public improvements in Highland Ranch Phase
Il Subdivision for permanent county maintenance and to release maintenance
bond posted for public improvements by Dale Lowden Excavating Inc., in
Highland Ranch Phase 1l Subdivision, as provided by sections 3.8.5(G) and
3.8.5(H) of the Caldwell County Development Ordinance. Cost: TBD.
Speakers: Judge Schawe/Dwight Jeffrey. Backup: None.

Discussion/Action to consider USFon Inc. / Time Warner Cable for the
County’s fiber system. Cost: TBD. Speaker: Judge Schawe. Backup: 1.

Discussion/Action to award a contract for construction of the following three
county roads: Old Fentress Road (CR217), Westwood Road (CR 215), and

Cherryville Parkway (CR110) per the Invitation to Bid authorized by the Court
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on August 28, 2015, and the bids received by September 28, 2015. Cost:
TBD. Speakers: Judge Schawe/Michael Aulick. Backup: 1.

2015.10.12.16 Discussion/Action in regards to Auditors salary. Speaker: Judge Blomerth.
Backup: 1.

2015.10.12.17 Adjournment.

As authorized by Chapter 551 of the Texas Government Code, the Commissioners Court of Caldwell County, Texas reserves the right to adjourn into
Executive Session at any time during the course of this meeting to discuss any of the matters listed above The Court may adjourn for matters that may relate
to Texas Government Code Section 551.071(1) (Consultation with Attorney about pending or contemplated litigation or settlement offers);
Texas Government Code Section 551.071(2) (Consultation with Attorney when the Attorney’s obligations under the Texas Disciplinary Rules of Professional
Conduct of the State Bar of Texas conflicts with Chapter 551 of the Texas Government Code);
Texas Government Code Section 551.072 (Deliberations about Real Property); Texas Government Code Section 551.073 (Deliberations about Gifts and
Donations); Texas Government Code Section 551.074 (Personnel Matters); Texas Government Code Section 551.0745 (Deliberations about a County
Advisory Body), Texas Government Code Section 551.076 (Deliberations about Security Devices); and Texas Government Code Section 551.087 (Economic
Development Negotiations).In the event that the Court adjourns into Executive Session, the Court will announce under what section of the Texas Government
Code the Commissioners Court is using as its authority to enter into an Executive Session. The meeting facility is wheelchair accessible and accessible
parking spaces are available. Request for accommodations or interpretive services must be made 48 hours prior to this meeting. Please contact the County
Judge's office at 512-398-1808 for further information.

www.co.caldwell.tx.us






















Expense Approval Register

Caldwell County, TX Packet: APPKT00921 - 10/12/15 A/P CHECK RUN

Vendor Nae

Payable Number Paost Date Description (item) Account Number Amount
Fund: 001 - GENERAL FUND
TEXAS AGRICULTURAL FiNA 9302015 09/30/2015 57 - FARM TAGS ISSUED 001-2865 285.00
TEXAS FLEET FUEL, LTD. NP45468526 09/28/2015 ACCT # BG114 8/31-9/27/15 001-1260 380.06
DYLAN DUFFOURC 15-0717 09/29/2015 REFUND 001-1000-0140 84.00
NET DATA 92015 09/30/2015 SEPTEMBER 2015 JP#1 001-1281 652.00
NET DATA 92015 09/30/2015 SEPTEMBER 2015 JP#2 001-1281 362.00
NET DATA 92015 09/30/2015 SEPTEMBER 2015 JP#3 001-1281 112.00
NET DATA 92015 09/30/2015 SEPTEMBER 2015 JP #4 001-1281 16.00
GRAVES, HUMPHRIES, STAHL 92015 09/30/2015 SEPTEMBER 2015 JP#2 001-2835 2,327.33
GRAVES, HUMPHRIES, STAHL 92015 09/30/2015 SEPTEMBER 2015 JP#1 001-2835 2,271.40
GRAVES, HUMPHRIES, STAHL 92015 09/30/2015 SEPTEMBER 2015 JP#3 001-2835 739.79
GRAVES, HUMPHRIES, STAHL 92015 09/30/2015 SEPTEMBER 2015 JP # 4 001-2835 212.19
7,441,77
Department :2120 - COUNTY TREASURER
DEWITT POTH & SON 442318-0 C 07/08/2015 CUST # 12430 REGISTER, VIS  001-2120-3110 -169.58
DEWITT POTH & SON 452441-0 09/28/2015 CUST # 12430 SPOTPAPER 001-2120-3110 90.13
Department 2120 - COUNTY TREASURER Total: -79.45
Department :2140 - TAX ASSESSOR - COLLECTOR
CALDWELL COUNTY APPRAIS 92015 09/30/2015 REIMBURSEMENT REQUEST  001-2140-4110 987.62
DARLA LAW 93015 09/30/2015 MILEAGE SEPT 2015 001-2140-4260 195.50
Department 2140 - TAX ASSESSOR - COLLECTOR Total: 1,183.12
Department : 2150 - COUNTY CLERK
IMAGE-TEK, INC. 2199 10/01/2015 ANNUAL MAINTENANCE - 12 001-2150-4510 2,175.00
DEWITT POTH & SON 447387-0 08/05/2015 CUST # 12430 ENV, CLASP, 001-2150-3110 60.63
DEWITT POTH & SON 447388-0 08/05/2015 CUST # 12430 SPOTPAPER 001-2150-3110 139.00
Department 2150 - COUNTY CLERK Total: 2,374.63
Department : 3200 - DISTRICT ATTORNEY
TRANSUNION RISK ANDALT 100115 10/01/2015 ACCT ID: 234599 9/01-9/30 001-3200-4315 11.75
DEWITT POTH & SON 452736-0 10/01/2015 CUST # 12430 SPOTPAPER 001-3200-3110 919.18
JONES MCCLURE PUBLISHIN 100417468 07/25/2015 CUST ID: 57501 FAMILY COD 001-3200-4315 93,00
CARD SERVICE CENTER 0315 SEPT 2015 09/25/2015 ACCT #4707 1202 1570031  001-3200-4130 5.49
CARD SERVICE CENTER 0315 SEPT 2015 09/25/2015 ACCT #4707 12021570031  001-3200-4810 113.00
CARD SERVICE CENTER 0315 SEPT 2015 09/25/2015 ACCT #4707 12021570031  001-3200-4810 270.00
CARD SERVICE CENTER 0315 SEPT 2015 09/25/2015 ACCT #4707 12021570031  001-3200-4810 -20.00
CARD SERVICE CENTER 0315 SEPT 2015 09/25/2015 ACCT #4707 12021570031  001-3200-4810 -10.00
CARD SERVICE CENTER 0315 SEPT 2015 09/25/2015 ACCT #4707 12021570031  001-3200-4810 -10.00
CARD SERVICE CENTER 0315 SEPT 2015 09/25/2015 ACCT #4707 12021570031  001-3200-4810 250.00
CARD SERVICE CENTER 0315 SEPT 2015 09/25/2015 ACCT #4707 12021570031  001-3200-4810 -10.00
CARD SERVICE CENTER 0315 SEPT 2015 09/25/2015 ACCT #4707 12021570031  001-3200-4810 103.00
CARD SERVICE CENTER 0315 SEPT 2015 09/25/2015 ACCT #4707 12021570031  001-3200-4810 270.00
CARD SERVICE CENTER 0315 SEPT 2015 09/25/2015 ACCT #4707 12021570031  001-3200-4810 103.00
DAVID BROOKS, ATTORNEY 92615 09/26/2015 MONTH DUE SEPT 2015 001-3200-4315 100.00
CARMEN HILEMAN 92815 09/28/2015 CONFENCE 9/22 - 25/15 001-3200-4810 109.78
TEXAS FLEET FUEL, LTD. NP45468526 09/28/2015 ACCT # BG114 8/31-9/27/15 001-3200-4260 171.81
JANICE BENBOW 9/30 09/29/2015 MILEAGE FOR SEPTEMBER 2  001-3200-4260 27.60
JORDAN POWELL 92915 09/29/2015 TRAVEL TO BOWMAN CONS  001-3200-4260 84,51
JORDAN POWELL 9292015 09/29/2015 TDCAA CONFERENCE 9/22-  001-3200-4810 289.78
WEST GROUP PAYMENT CEN 832560482 09/04/2015 ACCT # 1000732986 8/5-9/  001-3200-4315 62.50
Department 3200 - DISTRICT ATTORNEY Total: 2,934.40
Department : 3230 - DISTRICT JUDGE
ANGELA FREEMAN 150916 09/16/2015 9/16/15 SUB COURT REPORT  001-3230-4030 300.00
ANGELA FAYE BROWN 11-FL-329 4 09/22/2015 CAUSE # 11-FL-329 B.L. 001-3230-4160 400.00
ANGELA FAYE BROWN 13-FL-400 4 09/22/2015 CAUSE # 13-FL-400 D.P. 001-3230-4160 500.00

10/8/2015 9:30:42 AM
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Expense Approval Register

Packet: APPKT00921 - 10/12/15 A/P CHECK RUN

Vendor Name Payable Number Post Date Description {Item) Account Number Amount
ROBERT A HAEDGE 14-110 09/23/2015 CAUSE #14-110 R.D.H. 001-3230-4160 159.00
PHILIP WILSON 13-FL-146 7 09/24/2015 CAUSE # 13-FL-146 C.M. 001-3230-4160 189.00
PHILIP WILSON 13-FL-146 8 09/24/2015 CAUSE # 13-FL-146 C.M. 001-3230-4160 294.00
ANGELA FAYE BROWN 13-FL-183 5 09/24/2015 CAUSE # 13-FL-183 M.L,, E.L.  001-3230-4160 1,350.00
PHILIP WILSON 14-FL-011 6 09/24/2015 CAUSE #14-FL-011 S.K.M.,J  001-3230-4160 140.00
PHILIP WILSON 14-FL-011 7 09/24/2015 CAUSE # 14-FL-011 S.X.M.,J  001-3230-4160 35.00
PHILIP WILSON 14-FL-311 3 09/24/2015 CAUSE # 14-FL-311 LG. 001-3230-4160 364.00
PHILIP WILSON 14-FL-311 4 09/24/2015 CAUSE # 14-FL-311 L.G. 001-3230-4160 56.00
PHILIP WILSON 14-FL-337 4 09/24/2015 CAUSE # 14-FL-337 AV. & A.  001-3230-4160 210.00
PHILIP WILSON 14-F1-337 5 09/24/2015 CAUSE # 14-FL-337 AV. & A.  001-3230-4160 273.00
PHILIP WILSON 14-FL-385 5 09/24/2015 CAUSE # 14-FL-385 C.F. 001-3230-4160 350.00
PHILIP WILSON 14-FL-385 6 09/24/2015 CAUSE # 14-FL-385 C. F. 001-3230-4160 168.00
PHILIP WILSON 14-FL-463 3 09/24/2015 CAUSE # 14-FL-463 A.E. & V. 001-3230-4160 70.00
PHILIP WILSON 15-FL-076 3 09/24/2015 CAUSE # 15-FL-076 J.L. & J.L..  001-3230-4160 126.00
TIFFANY BARTLETT 15-FL-145 2 09/24/2015 CAUSE # 15-FL-145 E. 001-3230-4160 259.00
TIFFANY BARTLETT 15-FL-269 1 09/24/2015 CAUSE # 15-FL-269 COX 001-3230-4160 539.00
TIFFANY BARTLETT 15-FL-313 09/24/2015 CAUSE # 15-FL-313 C/H 001-3230-4160 525.00
CARD SERVICE CENTER 0315 SEPT 2015 09/25/2015 ACCT #4707 1202 1570031  001-3230-4820 21.52
CARD SERVICE CENTER 0315 SEPT 2015 09/25/2015 ACCT #4707 12021570031  001-3230-4820 42.76
TIFFANY BARTLETT 08-FL-346 3 09/25/2015 CAUSE # 08-FL-346 T. 001-3230-4160 987.00
JAMES E. HANDY 13-FL-146 2 09/25/2015 CAUSE # 13-FL-146 C.M. 001-3230-4160 248.50
JAMES E. HANDY 15-FL-082 1 09/25/2015 CAUSE # 15-FL-082 H.P. 001-3230-4160 315.00
CLIFFORD W. MCCORMACK 2441-14CC 1 09/25/2015 CAUSE # 2441-14CC & 2414-  001-3230-4180 200.00
HOLLIS BURKLUND 2458-14CC 1 09/25/2015 CAUSE #2458-14CC CW.B.  001-3230-4180 500.00
J.J. WELLS 2503-15CC 09/25/2015 CAUSE # 2503-15CC A.L. 001-3230-4180 650.00
BARBARA MOLINA 2521-15-CC 09/25/2015 CAUSE # 2521-15-CC B.T. 001-3230-4180 250.00
DAN MCCORMACK 2531-15CC 09/25/2015 CAUSE # 2531-15CC Q.W. 001-3230-4180 450.00
LEXISNEXIS 3090336047 09/30/2015 ACCT #422MKTQ29 9/1-30 001-3230-4011 47.00
Department 3230 - DISTRICT JUDGE Total: 10,018.78
Department : 3240 - COUNTY COURT LAW

COLIN WISE 43,731 09/30/2015 CAUSE # 43,731 DAN WILLIA  001-3240-4160 275.00
BARBARA MOLINA 44091 09/30/2015 CAUSE # 44091 HENRY ALM  001-3240-4160 310.00
BOVIK & MEREDITH P.C. 34670 09/30/2015 CAUSE # 34670 ROSE HERNA  001-3240-4160 500.00
BARBARA MOLINA 44130 09/30/2015 CAUSE # 44130 MELITON AL 001-3240-4080 9.00
BARBARA MOLINA 44130 09/30/2015 CAUSE # 44130 MELITON AL 001-3240-4160 400.00
BARBARA MOLINA 42837 09/30/2015 CAUSE # 42837 001-3240-4160 450.00
BARBARA MOLINA 37871 09/30/2015 CAUSE #37871 ANGELICAL  001-3240-4160 750.00
WILLIAM C. FIELDER 43961 09/16/2015 CAUSE # 43961 (44758) JOR  001-3240-4080 9.00
WILLIAM C. FIELDER 43961 09/16/2015 CAUSE # 43961 (44758) JOR  001-3240-4160 450.00
JONES MCCLURE PUBLISHIN 100425919 09/19/2015 CUST #63412 TX ESTATESC  001-3240-4810 105.00
WILLIAM C. FIELDER 44112 09/24/2015 CAUSE # 44112 & 44634 BRU  001-3240-4080 29.00
WILLIAM C. FIELDER 44112 09/24/2015 CAUSE # 44112 & 44634 BRU  001-3240-4160 600.00
CARD SERVICE CENTER 0315 SEPT 2015 09/25/2015 ACCT #4707 1202 1570031  001-3240-4820 4.96
CLIFFORD W. MCCORMACK 43631 09/25/2015 CAUSE # 43631 RANDOLPH 001-3240-4080 8.00
CLIFFORD W. MCCORMACK 43631 09/25/2015 CAUSE # 43631 RANDOLPH 001-3240-4160 300.00
KYLE MAYSEL 43856 09/25/2015 CAUSE # 43856 JOSEPH S. JO  001-3240-4080 10.00
KYLE MAYSEL 43856 09/25/2015 CAUSE # 43856 JOSEPH 5. JO  001-3240-4160 300.00
KYLE MAYSEL 44695 09/25/2015 CAUSE # 44695 JOHN DAVID  001-3240-4080 9.70
KYLE MAYSEL 44695 09/25/2015 CAUSE # 44695 JOHN DAVID  001-3240-4160 200.00
DEWITT POTH & SON 452412-0 09/28/2015 CUST # 12430 ENV, WVN, 2  001-3240-3110 64.06
Department 3240 - COUNTY COURT LAW Total: 4,783.72

Department : 3251 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE - PRCT. 1
DEWITT POTH & SON 451664-0 09/18/2015 CUST # 4 FLDR, FILE, LTR, 1/  001-3251-3110 70.12
DEWITT POTH & SON 451843-0 09/21/2015 CUST # 12430 FLDR, FILE, LT  001-3251-3110 108.45
DEWITT POTH & SON 4581843 09/21/2015 CUST # 12430 BLDR, FILE, LT  001-3251-3110 108.45
Department 3251 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE - PRCT. 1 Total: 287.02

Department : 3252 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE - PRCT. 2
DEWITT POTH & SON 449082-0 08/24/2015 CUST # 12430 RESTOCKING  001-3252-3110 6.76
MATTHEW BENDER & CO,,IN 74921665 10/01/2015 ACCT # 0099201508 TX CRIM  001-3252-3110 51.44
10/8/2015 9:30:42 AM Page 2 of 12




Expense Approval Register

Packet: APPKT00921 - 10/12/15 A/P CHECK RUN

Vendor Name Payable Number Post Date Description (ltem) Account Number Amount
TEXAS STATE UNIVERSITY /S 92315 10/01/2015 5/2-4/16 SAN MARCOS M 001-3252-4810 150.00
TEXAS STATE UNIVERSITY /S 92315 10/01/2015 5/2-4/16 SAN MARCOS SH  001-3252-4810 150.00
TEXAS STATE UNIVERSITY /S 112015 10/01/2015 HOMER HORNE 12/06-09/  001-3252-4810 150.00
Department 3252 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE - PRCT. 2 Total: 508.20
Department : 3253 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE - PRCT. 3
TEXAS STATE UNIVERSITY /S 100115 BRADY 10/01/2015 BEN E. BRADY 12/06 - 9/15 001-3253-4810 150.00
MATTHEW BENDER & CO.,IN 74935461 10/01/2015 ACCT # 5631057001 TX CRIM  001-3253-3110 90.98
TEXAS STATE UNIVERSITY /S 92315 WATTS 10/01/2015 JENIFER WATTS 2/22-24/1  001-3253-4810 150.00
Department 3253 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE - PRCT. 3 Total: 390.98
Department : 4300 - COUNTY SHERIFF
BRIAN BARRINGTON 223046 08/27/2015 CATCH BLACK BULL ON DRY 001-4300-3130 150.00
LOCKHART POST REGISTER 00076990 09/10/2015 9/17 & 24/15 FOUND 001-4300-3130 24.48
PITNEY BOWES GLOBAL FINA  9681660-SP15 09/13/2015 ACCT # 9681660 8/30-9/30 001-4300-4610 99.73
BRIAN BARRINGTON 223049 09/15/2015 PEN & LOAD 7 HORSES ON L 001-4300-3130 150.00
QUILL CORPORATION 7789316 09/15/2015 ACCT # C3400806 QUILLBR  001-4300-3130 59.80
CAPITAL AREA COUNCIL OF 2016RTA 129 09/16/2015 DAVID ZAMORA - COURSE #  001-4300-4810 1,000.00
OFFICE DEPOT 794127525001 09/16/2015 ACCT # 43682634 TONER, H  001-4300-3130 173.52
SPRINT 122236591-078 09/20/2015 ACCT # 122236591 8/17-9/ 001-4300-4420 55.00
GT DISTRIBUTORS, INC. DPT000187084 09/21/2015 CUST ID: 000297 EAR PHON  001-4300-3130 65.70
OFFICE DEPOT 796184034001 09/23/2015 ACCT # 43682634 FOLDER,L 001-4300-3130 4.14
OFFICE DEPOT 796184184001 09/23/2015 ACCT # 43682634 INK, DELL 001-4300-3130 64.56
OFFICE DEPOT 796184185001 09/23/2015 ACCT # 43682634 INK, DELL 001-4300-3130 49.45
OFFICE DEPOT 796194887001 09/23/2015 ACCT # 43682634 REFILL, SEL  001-4300-3130 4,99
OFFICE DEPOT 796194958001 09/23/2015 ACCT # 43682634 PAPER,C  001-4300-3130 55.00
OFFICE DEPOT 796315620001 09/24/2015 ACCT # 43682634 REFILL, PE  001-4300-3130 5.49
CARD SERVICE CENTER 0315 SEPT 2015 09/25/2015 ACCT #4707 12021570031  001-4300-3130 117.00
TEXAS FLEET FUEL, LTD. NP45468526 09/28/2015 ACCT # BG114 8/31-9/27/15 001-4300-4260 6,694.84
GEORGE CAMERON 283548 09/29/2015 2 DONKEY REMOVERALS 001-4300-3130 50.00
CALIBRE PRESS 32146 10/01/2015 THE WARRIOR'S EDGE 11/19  001-4300-4810 654.00
LOCKHART POST REGISTER 00076876 09/03/2015 9/03 & 10/15/15 FOUND 001-4300-3130 17.00
OFFICE DEPOT 791542191001 09/08/2015 ACCT # 43682634 2000+ SEL  001-4300-3130 49.98
PURCHASE POWER 90815 09/08/2015 ACCT # 8000-9090-0465-509  001-4300-3120 300.00
BRIAN BARRINGTON 223047 09/09/2015 CATCH & HAUL DONKEY IN 001-4300-3130 250.00
Department 4300 - COUNTY SHERIFF Total: 10,094.68
Department :4310 - COUNTY JAIL
SETON EDGAR B. DAVISHOS 2015068484 09/30/2015 MARTINEZ, SR. JIM DOB: 0  001-4310-4110 418.26
COOKS CORRECTIONAL N298919 07/30/2015 CUST ID: 78644-1 ROLLING 001-4310-3130 123.25
EMERGENCY PHYSICIANS CE QQ00166957 05/25/2015 GARCIA, JOHN D. DOB: 1/15  001-4310-4110 1,060.00
EMERGENCY PHYSICIANS CE QQ00170149 06/27/2015 CHANCE, STEVEN R. DOB:3  001-4310-4110 1,048.00
MEDICAL WHOLESALE, INC. 0436114-IN 08/14/2015 #0004666 DIOTAME (PEPTO  001-4310-4122 107.52
JAMES P. CHUDLEIGH, MD 81515 08/15/2015 MEDICAL DIRECTOR FEES 7/ 001-4310-4100 1,040.00
SETON MEDICAL CENTER HA 00029454 08/19/2015 ESTRADA,CATHERINE S. DO 001-4310-4110 478.40
EMERGENCY PHYSICIANS CE QQ00176054 08/28/2015 PAGEL, ROBERT C. DOB: 2/0  001-4310-4110 966.00
EMERGENCY PHYSICIANS CE QQ00173893 08/05/2015 SNADERS, KEITH D. DOB:5/  001-4310-4110 931.00
FLOWERS BAKING CO. OF SA 88382276 09/01/2015 CUST # 0040078309 MIC20  001-4310-3100 304.92
FERRIS JOSEPH PRODUCE, IN 92084 09/10/2015 APPLES 150 CT RED DEL CAS  001-4310-3100 526.20
ATCO INTERNATIONAL 10442424 09/10/2015 CUST ID: 126786 GARB SPRA  001-4310-4510 308.50
SUPPLYWORKS 346957590 09/11/2015 ACCT # 360388 BRADLEY CT  001-4310-4510 455.60
SYSCO CENTRAL TEXAS, INC 509113272 09/11/2015 CUST # 043430 DAIRY /MEA 001-4310-3100 1,936.80
PFG-TEMPLE 8152760 09/11/2015 CUST # 435577 DRY GROCE ~ 001-4310-3100 1,131.14
UNIFIRST CORPORATION 8221770416 09/11/2015 CUST # 222727 RTE # F6140  001-4310-3130 83.00
FERRIS JOSEPH PRODUCE, IN 92090 09/11/2015 APPLES 150 CT RED DELCAS ~ 001-4310-3100 197.40
MARK'S PLUMBING PARTS INV001450579 09/11/2015 CUST ID: 278898 BRADLEY B 001-4310-4510 663.30
MARK'S PLUMBING PARTS INV001450607 09/11/2015 CUST ID: 278898 MOEN TE 001-4310-4510 41.28
COOKS CORRECTIONAL N336187 09/11/2015 CUST ID: 78644-1 LID, 6 CO 001-4310-3130 235.05
FERRIS JOSEPH PRODUCE, IN 92116 09/13/2015 APPLES 150 CT RED DEL CAS  001-4310-3100 102.65
PELLERIN LAUNDRY MACHIN 292179 09/14/2015 CUST # 21068 DOOR GASKET =~ 001-4310-4510 85.20
QUILL CORPORATION 7789316 09/15/2015 ACCT # C3400806 QUILLBR  001-4310-3130 119.60
PFG-TEMPLE 8156852 09/15/2015 CUST # 435577 DRY GROCE 001-4310-3100 1,669.50
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Expense Approval Register
Vendor Name

FLOWERS BAKING CO. OF SA
JAMES P. CHUDLEIGH, MD
FERRIS JOSEPH PRODUCE, IN
SYSCO CENTRAL TEXAS, INC
SYSCO CENTRAL TEXAS, INC
OFFICE DEPOT

JCO JANITORIAL SUPPLY
FERRIS JOSEPH PRODUCE, IN
FARMER BROTHERS. CO.
FERRIS JOSEPH PRODUCE, IN
SYSCO CENTRAL TEXAS, INC
PFG-TEMPLE

UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UPS

OFFICE DEPOT

FERRIS JOSEPH PRODUCE, IN
FERRIS JOSEPH PRODUCE, IN
COMMERCIAL KITCHEN PAR
SMITH SUPPLY CO.- LOCKHA
PFG-TEMPLE

FLOWERS BAKING CO. OF SA
FERRIS JOSEPH PRODUCE, IN
MARK'S PLUMBING PARTS
SYSCO CENTRAL TEXAS, INC
SYSCO CENTRAL TEXAS, INC
OFFICE DEPOT

OFFICE DEPOT

JCO JANITORIAL SUPPLY
FERRIS JOSEPH PRODUCE, IN
FERRIS JOSEPH PRODUCE, IN
SYSCO CENTRAL TEXAS, INC
AERCDYNAMICS AIRCONDITI
PFG-TEMPLE

UNIFIRST CORPORATION
FERRIS JOSEPH PRODUCE, IN
GEORGE M. SMALL, PH.D.
OMNI SOUTHPARK

FERRIS JOSEPH PRODUCE, IN
TEXAS FLEET FUEL, LTD.
PFG-TEMPLE

JCO JANITORIAL SUPPLY
FLOWERS BAKING CO. OF SA
FERRIS JOSEPH PRODUCE, IN
SYSCO CENTRAL TEXAS, INC
SYSCO CENTRAL TEXAS, INC
JCO JANITORIAL SUPPLY
ACC HEALTH LLC
SUPPLYWORKS

ECOLAB

MEDICAL WHOLESALE, INC.
ORKIN - AUSTIN COMMERCI
FERRIS JOSEPH PRODUCE, IN

Payable Number

88382690
91515

92136
509162069
509162070
794127525001
82628

92142
62566797 SO
92148
509182970
8159991
8221772462
0000YS54Vv9385
794341420001
92178

92182
0419326
666895
8163571
88382899
92201
INV001453336
509232099
509232100
796184034001
796194958001
82668

92215

92224
509253023
750

8167127
8221774526
92248

92515
40021020270
92264
NP45468526
8170518
82715
88383105
92274
509301877
509301878
82691

23111
346464860
93981587
0437937-IN
105066943
92077

Department : 4321 - CONSTABLES - PCT 1

DEWITT POTH & SON
DEWITT POTH & SON
TEXAS FLEET FUEL, LTD.

452086-0
452086-1
NP45468526

Post Date

09/15/2015
09/15/2015
09/15/2015
09/16/2015
09/16/2015
09/16/2015
09/16/2015
09/16/2015
09/17/2015
09/17/2015
09/18/2015
09/18/2015
09/18/2015
09/19/2015
09/19/2015
09/19/2015
09/20/2015
09/21/2015
09/21/2015
09/22/2015
09/22/2015
09/22/2015
09/22/2015
09/23/2015
09/23/2015
09/23/2015
09/23/2015
09/23/2015
09/23/2015
09/24/2015
09/25/2015
09/25/2015
09/25/2015
09/25/2015
09/25/2015
09/25/2015
10/01/2015
09/28/2015
09/28/2015
09/29/2015
09/29/2015
09/29/2015
09/29/2015
09/30/2015
09/30/2015
09/30/2015
09/04/2015
09/04/2015
09/04/2015
09/08/2015
09/08/2015
09/09/2015

09/23/2015
09/24/2015
09/28/2015

Description (Item)

CUST # 0040078309 MIC 20
MEDICAL DIRECTOR FEES 8/
140 BANANAS EA

CUST # 043430 DAIRY / MEA
CUST # 043430 CHEMICAL &
ACCT # 43682634 TONER, H
CUST ID: LKCNJL REGULART
JONATHON 138 CT

ACCT # 6302473 CAINS SUN
JONATHON 138 CT

CUST # 043430 DAIRY / MEA
CUST # 435577 DRY GROCE
CUST #222727 RTE # F6140
SHIPPER # Y954V9

ACCT # 43682634
JONATHON 138 CT
JONATHON 138 CT

CUST # CAL6777 SCOTS
BARREL BOLT 3" z2C

CUST # 435577 DRY GROCE
CUST # 0040078309 MIC 20
JONATHON 138 CT

CUST # 278898 MOEN POSI-
CUST # 043430 CHEMICAL &
CUST # 043430 DAIRY / MEA
ACCT # 43682634 FOLDER, L
ACCT # 43682634 PAPER, C
CUST ID: LKCNJL REGULART
ICEBERG 24 CT

JONATHON 138 CT

CUST # 043430 DAIRY / MEA
WALK IN FREEZER AND ICE
CUSTOMER # 435577 DRY G
CUST # 222727 RTE # F6140
JONATHON 138 CT

CARL TOWNSEND - BACKGR
ANTHONY HARDEE 11/03 -
JOHNATHON 138 CT

ACCT # BG114 8/31-9/27/15
CUST # 435577 DRY GROCE
CUST ID: LKCNJL REGULART
CUST # 0040078309 MIC 20
JONATHON 138 CT

CUST # 043430 DAIRY / MEA
CUST # 043430 CHEMICAL &
CUST # LKCNJL BRUT 20 GA
8.5 HOURS DDS & KATHRYN
ACCT # 7383501 BRADLEY C
CUST # 2243692 FIBERGLAS
# 0004666 LICE COMB PLAST
D-12717203 SEP SCH. SERVI
CABBAGE 50 LB JBO SACK

Department 4310 - COUNTY JAIL Total:

CUST # 12430 CLIPBOARD, A
CUST # 12430 TAPE, SEALIN
ACCT # BG114 8/31-9/27/15

Department 4321 - CONSTABLES - PCT 1 Total:

Account Number

001-4310-3100
001-4310-4100
001-4310-3100
001-4310-3100
001-4310-3130
001-4310-3130
001-4310-3130
001-4310-3100
001-4310-3100
001-4310-3100
001-4310-3100
001-4310-3100
001-4310-3130
001-4310-4110
001-4310-3130
001-4310-3100
001-4310-3100
001-4310-4510
001-4310-4510
001-4310-3100
001-4310-3100
001-4310-3100
001-4310-4510
001-4310-3130
001-4310-3100
001-4310-3130
001-4310-3130
001-4310-3130
001-4310-3100
001-4310-3100
001-4310-3100
001-4310-4510
001-4310-3100
001-4310-3130
001-4310-3100
001-4310-4135
001-4310-4810
001-4310-3100
001-4310-4260
001-4310-3100
001-4310-3130
001-4310-3100
001-4310-3100
001-4310-3100
001-4310-3130
001-4310-3130
001-4310-4122
001-4310-4510
001-4310-3130
001-4310-4122
001-4310-4110
001-4310-3100

001-4321-3110
001-4321-3110
001-4321-4260

Packet: APPKT00921 - 10/12/15 A/P CHECK RUN

Amount

277.64
1,040.00
71.50
1,391.45
178.34
20.85
565.79
111.52
41030
650.50
1,499.10
1,180.86
83.00
43.05
24.99
185.00
99.45
542.40
14.75
935.02
380.52
60.50
83.74
173.34
1,418.90
174.95
110.00
1,004.23
38.50
551.65
2,079.73
280.00
1,061.72
83.00
235.00
135.00
274.68
147.20
909.06
1,405.79
818.18
340.56
127.00
1,676.66
121.39
278.55
2,762.50
364.48
299.18
796.57
274.50
48.63

41,873.79

693.60

27.99
144,52
866.11
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Expense Approval Register

Packet: APPKT00921 - 10/12/15 A/P CHECK RUN

Vendor Name Payable Number Post Date Description (item) Account Number Amount
Department :4322 - CONSTABLES - PCT 2
TEXAS FLEET FUEL, LTD. NP45468526 09/28/2015 ACCT # BG114 8/31-9/27/15 001-4322-4260 59.74
Department 4322 - CONSTABLES - PCT 2 Total: 59.74
Department : 4324 - CONSTABLES - PCT 4
TEXAS FLEET FUEL, LTD. NP45468526 09/28/2015 ACCT #BG114 8/31-9/27/15 001-4324-4260 304.90
Department 4324 - CONSTABLES - PCT 4 Total: 304.90
Department :4325 - HIGHWAY PATROL
APPLIED CONCEPTS, INC. 277103 10/01/2015 COUNTING UNIT 001-4325-4610 287.50
Department 4325 - HIGHWAY PATROL Total: 287.50
Department : 6510 - NON-DEPARTMENTAL
TIME WARNER CABLE 1539 OCT 10/01/2015 ACCT # 826016 115008975  001-6510-4425 1,200.21
B-ALERT SECURITY SYSTEMS 293201 10/01/2015 JP #3 001-6510-4610 25.00
CALDWELL COUNTY TAX ASS 102015 10/02/2015 OCTOBER, 2015 CARINSPEC  001-6510-4850 60.00
RCt TECHNOLOGIES, INC. 27486 10/06/2015 FIXED ASSET MANAGEMENT  001-6510-4110 2,485.00
CENTRAL TEXAS AUTOPSY, P 10403 07/30/2015 CTA 186-15: STEPHEN JOHN  001-6510-4123 2,100.00
TIME WARNER CABLE 82815 08/28/2015 ACCT # 8260 16 300000042  001-6510-4420 3,287.42
TIME WARNER CABLE 82815 08/28/2015 ACCT # 8260 16 300000042  001-6510-4425 17,425.77
CENTRAL TEXAS AUTOPSY, P 10543 09/11/2015 CTA 340-15: HERMAN DAJA 001-6510-4123 2,100.00
RICOH USA, INC. 95476050 09/17/2015 ACCT #505575-1010175A15  001-6510-4610 6,679.00
LONE STAR RAIL DISTRICT 64 10/01/2015 OPERATING EXPENSES: 10/1  001-6510-3220 4,950.00
TIME WARNER CABLE 2261 0CT 10/01/2015 ACCT # 8260 16 300 000042  001-6510-4420 2,817.20
TIME WARNER CABLE 2261 0CT 10/01/2015 ACCT # 826016 300 000042  001-6510-4425 16,397.63
TEXAS FLEET FUEL, LTD. NP45468526 09/28/2015 ACCT #BG114 8/31-9/27/15 001-6510-4850 281.90
LARRY E ROBERSON 9302015 09/30/2015 SERVICES RENDERED: 9/16 -  001-6510-4110 364.58
Department 6510 - NON-DEPARTMENTAL Total: 60,173.71
Department : 6520 - BUILDING MAINTENANCE
UNIFIRST CORPORATION 822 1776687 10/02/2015 CUST #222727 RTE#F6110  001-6520-5120 179.00
JOHN DEERE FINANCIAL 10354954 08/04/2015 ACCT # 11112-97546 BOLT 001-6520-4510 15.09
TAYLOR SECURITY SYSTEMS, 70102 10/01/2015 ACCT#0103-7272 F 1703SC  001-6520-3550 105.00
TAYLOR SECURITY SYSTEMS, 70107 10/01/2015 ACCT #0103-7260,F 201 E SA  001-6520-3550 105.00
TAYLOR SECURITY SYSTEMS, 70307 10/01/2015 ACCT #0103-7285 505 FANNI  001-6520-3510 105.00
SMITH SUPPLY CO.- LOCKHA 666661 09/18/2015 COPPER SWTSTELL 1/2"W6 001-6520-5120 12.80
LOCKHART - TRUE VALUE 7849 /1 09/18/2015 CUST # 11239 .75 X350 FOA  001-6520-5120 12.99
LOCKHART - TRUE VALUE 7877 /1 09/21/2015 CUST # 11239 PD QT FIESRE  001-6520-4510 17.98
GONZALES BUILDING CENTE 00680328 09/22/2015 CUST # CALDO01 TOWEL M 001-6520-3130 251.99
LOCKHART - TRUE VALUE 11239 09/22/2015 CUST # 11239 1-1/4 GALCA  001-6520-4510 18.99
SMITH SUPPLY CO.- LOCKHA 667136 09/22/2015 SNAP LINK UNCP 5/16 UNCP  001-6520-4510 5.50
LOCKHART - TRUE VALUE 7890 /1 09/22/2015 CUST # 11239 SCREWS, NUT  001-6520-5120 6.00
LOCKHART - TRUE VALUE 7893 /1 09/22/2015 CUST #11239 3/8 X5SSEYE 001-6520-4510 7.00
GONZALES BUILDING CENTE 006800329 09/23/2015 CUST # CALDOO01 TOWEL M 001-6520-3130 158.56
CINTAS CORPORATION #86 086248700 09/23/2015 CONTRACT # 01681 ACCT#0 001-6520-3140 93.06
CARD SERVICE CENTER 0315 SEPT 2015 09/25/2015 ACCT #4707 12021570031  001-6520-3130 11.76
SMITH SUPPLY CO.- LOCKHA 667464 09/25/2015 O RING #8 35725B 001-6520-4510 3.00
SMITH SUPPLY CO.- LOCKHA 667523 09/25/2015 FOAM INSULATION 2-3/8"X  001-6520-3550 7.90
UNIFIRST CORPORATION 8221774599 09/25/2015 CUST # 222727 RTE#F6110  001-6520-5120 179.00
UNIFIRST CORPORATION 8221774913 09/28/2015 CUST # 222727 RTE#F2900 001-6520-3510 34.70
WILSON RIGGIN 87196 09/28/2015 2 CANS WHITE SPRAY PAINT  001-6520-4510 10.50
TEXAS FLEET FUEL, LTD. NP45468526 09/28/2015 ACCT # BG114 8/31-9/27/15 001-6520-4260 515.86
GRAINGER 9834796998 09/03/2015 ACCT # 841505548 FIRE LAN  001-6520-3540 117.18
CINTAS CORPORATION #86 086251972 09/30/2015 CONTRACT # 01681 ACCT#0 001-6520-3140 93.06
JANIE ORTIZ 92015 09/30/2015 MILEAGE EXPENSE REPORT F 001-6520-4260 81.55
Department 6520 - BUILDING MAINTENANCE Total: 2,148.47
Department : 6550 - ELECTIONS
TRINITY UNITED CHURCH AN 100115 10/01/2015 RENT FOR NOVEMBER ELECT  001-6550-4610 100.00
THREE RIVERS COMMUNITY 100115 10/01/2015 RENT FOR NOVEMBER ELECT  001-6550-4610 100.00
ST MARYS CATHOLIC CHURC 100115 10/01/2015 RENT FOR NOVEMBER ELECT  001-6550-4610 100.00
ST. MARK'S METHODIST CHU 100115 10/01/2015 RENT FOR NOVEMBER ELECT  001-6550-4610 100.00
FIRST LOCKHART BAPTIST CH  INV0025052 10/01/2015 RENT FOR NOVEMBER ELECT  001-6550-4610 100.00
DEWITT POTH & SON 446245-0 07/21/2015 CUST # 12430 SYSTEM # 828  001-6550-4610 212
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Expense Approval Register

Packet: APPKT00921 - 10/12/15 A/P CHECK RUN

Vendor Name Payable Number Post Date Description (item) Account Number Amount
DEWITT POTH & SON 448882-0 08/20/2015 CUST # 12430 SYSTEM # 828 001-6550-4610 4,78
ELECTION SYSTEMS & SOFT 935506 10/01/2015 ACCT # C04192 HMA/FMA 2 001-6550-4610 3,518.90
ELECTION SYSTEMS & SOFT 937553 10/01/2015 ACCT # C04192 LAYOUT 11/ 001-6550-4310 1,267.25
ELECTION SYSTEMS & SOFT 938033 10/01/2015 ACCT #C04192 AUDIO 11/0  001-6550-5310 2,590.90
ELECTION SYSTEMS & SOFT 938518 10/01/2015 ACCT #C04192 LAYOUT 11/  001-6550-3110 34,25
BEAR GRAPHICS, INC. 0763470 09/25/2015 VR CERTIFICATE MAILING 001-6550-3120 5,508.00
DEWITT POTH & SON 452592-0 09/30/2015 CUST # 12430 FILE, EXP, EW, 001-6550-3110 47.58
Department 6550 - ELECTIONS Total: 13,473.78
Department : 6560 - COMMISSIONERS COURT
CAPITAL AREA COUNCIL OF 2016M 079 10/01/2015 2016 CAPCOG ANNUALDUE  001-6560-3050 1,966.65
TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU  R246307 10/01/2015 ACCT # 236282 ALFREDO 001-6560-4810 225.00
TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU  R246308 10/01/2015 ACCT # 239318 KENNETHSC  001-6560-4810 225.00
Department 6560 - COMMISSIONERS COURT Total: 2,416.65
Department : 6580 - HUMAN RESOURCES
DEWITT POTH & SON 452149-0 09/24/2015 CUST # 12430 CERTIFICATE, 001-6580-3110 526.29
Department 6580 - HUMAN RESOURCES Total: 526.29
Department : 6600 - ENG. & SUBDIVISION
BOWMAN CONSULTING GR 191124 09/30/2015 PROJECT # 070004-09-001 L  001-6600-4110 831.25
BOWMAN CONSULTING GR 196246 06/30/2015 PROJECT # 070004-01-001 P  001-6600-4110 700.00
BOWMAN CONSULTING GR 196250 09/30/2015 PROJECT # 070004-18-001 D 001-6600-4110 1,360.00
BOWMAN CONSULTING GR 200233 08/31/2015 PROJECT # 070004-01-001 P  001-6600-4110 962.50
BOWMAN CONSULTING GR 200234 08/31/2015 PROJECT # 070004-01-0021  001-6600-4110 1,847.75
BOWMAN CONSULTING GR 200235 08/31/2015 PROJECT # 070004-06-002 T  001-6600-4110 1,219.00
BOWMAN CONSULTING GR 200236 08/31/2015 PROJECT # 070004-14-002C  001-6600-4110 437.50
BOWMAN CONSULTING GR 200237 08/31/2015 PROJECT # 070004-21-001 T  001-6600-4110 262.50
BOWMAN CONSULTING GR 200238 08/31/2015 PROJECT # 070004-22-001LY 001-6600-4110 416.25
Department 6600 - ENG. & SUBDIVISION Total: 8,036.75
Department : 6610 - IT-TECHNOLOGY
CARD SERVICE CENTER 0315 SEPT 2015 09/25/2015 ACCT #4707 1202 1570031  001-6610-3110 20.97
CARD SERVICE CENTER 0315 SEPT 2015 09/25/2015 ACCT #4707 1202 1570031  001-6610-3110 16.92
Department 6610 - IT-TECHNOLOGY Total: 37.89
Department : 6640 - CODE INVESTIGATOR
TEXAS FLEET FUEL, LTD. NP45468526 09/28/2015 ACCT #8G114 8/31-9/27/15 001-6640-4260 205.59
Department 6640 - CODE INVESTIGATOR Total: 205.59
Department : 6650 - EMERG MGNT / HOMELAND SEC
O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC.  0642-456949 09/17/2015 # 188092 4-BATTERY 001-6650-4510 470.80
O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC.  0642-457012 09/18/2015 # 188092 BATTERY RETURN  001-6650-4510 -88.00
TEXAS FLEET FUEL, LTD. NP45468526 09/28/2015 ACCT # BG114 8/31-9/27/15 001-6650-4260 306.47
Department 6650 - EMERG MGNT / HOMELAND SEC Total: 689.27
Department : 7600 - ANIMAL CONTROL
CITY OF LOCKHART ASL 16-002 10/01/2015 PAYMENT #50 NOVEMBER 2 001-7600-4114 970.33
CITY OF LOCKHART ASV 15-104 09/30/2015 DOGS / CATS - JULY, AUGUST  001-7600-4114 29,564.74
Department 7600 - ANIMAL CONTROL Total: 30,535.07
Department : 7610 - SANITATION DEPARTMENT
TEXAS FLEET FUEL, LTD. NP45468526 09/28/2015 ACCT #BG114 8/31-9/27/15 001-7610-4260 92.70
Department 7610 - SANITATION DEPARTMENT Total: 92.70
Department : 7620 - COUNTY WELFARE
CITY OF LULING EMS 7012015 09/23/2015 LULING EMS OPERATING EXP  001-7620-4340 19,813.73
CITY OF LULING EMS 92315 09/23/2015 LULING EMS OPERATING EXP  001-7620-4340 15,216.62
Department 7620 - COUNTY WELFARE Total: 35,030.35
Department : 8700 - COUNTY AGENT
DEWITT POTH & SON 448541-0 08/18/2015 CUST # 12430 PRESENTER, 001-8700-3110 47.99
DEWITT POTH & SON 448530-1 08/20/2015 CUST # 12430 LABEL, LSR,A  001-8700-3110 28.35
DEWITT POTH & SON 448530-2 08/31/2015 CUST #12430 FLAGS, POST-l  001-8700-3110 10.89
DEWITT POTH & SON 447470-0 08/06/2015 CUST # 12430 PENCIL, MECH  001-8700-3110 151.16
DEWITT POTH & SON 447471-0 08/06/2015 CUST # 12430 CALENDAR, 001-8700-3110 20.23
DEWITT POTH & SON 447470-1 09/17/2015 CUST # 12430 PEN, BALLPT,  001-8700-3110 417
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Packet: APPKT00921 - 10/12/15 A/P CHECK RUN

Vendor Name Payable Number Post Date Description (ltem) Account Number Amount
DEWITT POTH & SON 451422-0 09/17/2015 CUST # 12430 CLEANER, EX 001-8700-3110 54.05
CARD,SERVICE CENTER 0315 SEPT 2015 09/25/2015 ACCT #4707 1202 1570031  001-8700-4260 38.19
MICHAEL V. HAYNES 92515 09/25/2015 REGIONAL AGENTS TRAININ ~ 001-8700-4810 75.00
TEXAS FLEET FUEL, LTD. NP45468526 09/28/2015 ACCT # BG114 8/31-9/27/1S 001-8700-4260 220.23
Department 8700 - COUNTY AGENT Total: 650.26
Fund 001 - GENERAL FUND Total: 237,346.67

Fund: 002 - UNIT ROAD FUND

Department :1101 - ADMINISTRATION
HANSON EQUIPMENT 242163 09/01/2015 #CALOO1 CLUTCH ASSY 12"/P  002-1101-3130 962.16
SMITH SUPPLY CO.- LOCKHA 664624 09/01/2015 PORTLAND TYPE I CEMENTS9  002-1101-3130 58.25
HANSON EQUIPMENT 242582 09/14/2015 #CALOO1 MOUNT TIRE, 6.50/ 002-1101-3190 28.88
SMITH SUPPLY CO.- LOCKHA 666088 09/14/2015 CHAPIN STAND-N-SPRAYER 002-1101-3130 36.90
CINTAS CORPORATION #86 086245432 09/16/2015 CONTRACT #01681 ACCT #0  002-1101-2140 247.71
CINTAS CORPORATION #86 086245433 09/16/2015 CONTRACT #01681 ACCT#0  002-1101-2140 164.45
CINTAS CORPORATION #86 086245434 09/16/2015 CONTRACT #01681 ACCT#0  002-1101-2140 180.30
JOHNSON OIL CO. 0793545 09/18/2015 CUST # 0546171 RYLUNIVE  002-1101-3170 789.80
CINTAS CORPORATION #86 086238896 09/02/2015 CONTRACT #01681 ACCT#0  002-1101-2140 196.23
CINTAS CORPORATION #86 086238897 09/02/2015 CONTRACT #01681 ACCT#0  002-1101-2140 164.45
CINTAS CORPORATION #86 086238898 09/02/2015 CONTRACT #01681 ACCT#0  002-1101-2140 180.30
HANSON EQUIPMENT 242226 09/02/2015 #CALOO1 11.2-24 TIRE REPAI  002-1101-3190 496.87
HANSON EQUIPMENT 242238 09/02/2015 #CALOO1 HOSE-FARMEX, FE 002-1101-3130 40.80
HANSON EQUIPMENT 242804 09/21/2015 #CALOO1 LAMINATED TIRE/ 002-1101-3190 141.75
SOUTHERN TIRE MART, LLC 63160024 09/21/2015 CUST # 142726 LT265/75R  002-1101-3190 516.88
HANSON EQUIPMENT 242842 09/22/2015 #CALOO1 002-1101-3190 172.10
HANSON EQUIPMENT 242861 09/22/2015 #CALOO1 HOSE, NPT SOLID 002-1101-3130 45.90
INDUSTIAL ASPHALT, LLC 58887 09/22/2015 CUST # 1145 ASPHALT: MUS  002-1101-4630 40,823.90
LOCKHART - TRUE VALUE 7886 /1 09/22/2015 CUST # 11239 1LB.095 ORA 002-1101-3130 13.99
PETROLEUM TRADERS CORP 935373 09/22/2015 ACCT #990644/1 ULTRALO  002-1101-3163 8,322.46
ERGON ASPHALT AND EMUL 9401371368 09/22/2015 #912994 SS-1 002-1101-4620 654.87
CINTAS CORPORATION #86 086248691 09/23/2015 CONTRACT #01681 ACCT #1  002-1101-2140 283.13
CINTAS CORPORATION #86 086248692 09/23/2015 CONTRACT #01681 ACCT #0  002-1101-2140 300.00
CINTAS CORPORATION #86 086248693 09/23/2015 CONTRACT #01681 ACCT#0  002-1101-2140 180.30
LOCKHART - TRUE VALUE 7908 /1 09/23/2015 CUST#11239 2X8X16#2 002-1101-3130 9.49
HANSON EQUIPMENT 242922 09/24/2015 #CALOO1 FLAT REPAIR 22.5, 002-1101-3190 26.00
CARD SERVICE CENTER 0315 SEPT 2015 09/25/2015 ACCT #4707 12021570031  002-1101-3130 2.90
CARD SERVICE CENTER 0315 SEPT 2015 09/25/2015 ACCT #4707 12021570031  002-1101-3130 127.12
LULING TIRE SERVICE 962385 09/25/2015 ST205/75/R15 TRLTIRE 6 PLI  002-1101-3190 90.00
INDUSTIAL ASPHALT, LLC 59351 09/26/2015 CUST #1145 ASPHALT: MU  002-1101-4630 45,206.85
SMITH SUPPLY CO.- LOCKHA 667692 09/28/2015 STREET BROOM BRUSH 002-1101-3130 100.75
CINTAS CORPORATION #86 086251963 09/30/2015 CONTRACT #01681 ACCT#0  002-1101-2140 258.38
CINTAS CORPORATION #86 086251964 09/30/2015 CONTRACT #01681 ACCT#0  002-1101-2140 28.90
CINTAS CORPORATION #86 086251965 09/30/2015 CONTRACT #01681 ACCT#0  002-1101-2140 180.30
SMITH SUPPLY CO.- LOCKHA 667945 09/30/2015 UNIT 8 / GREASE GUN HYDR ~ 002-1101-3130 5.00
HOFMANN'S SUPPLY 813425 09/30/2015 CUST # 01734 ACETYLENE S 002-1101-4610 95.20
JOHNSON OiL CO. SALES ORDER#0795758 09/30/2015 CUST #0546171 TRANSHD  002-1101-3170 2,477.07
HANSON EQUIPMENT 242298 09/04/2015 H#CALOO1 FLAT REPAIR 12.4-2  002-1101-3190 40.03
HANSON EQUIPMENT 242369 09/08/2015 #CALOO1 ALTERNATOR, QUIC  002-1101-3130 840.97
CINTAS CORPORATION #86 086242150 09/09/2015 CONTRACT #01681 ACCT#0  002-1101-2140 528.21
CINTAS CORPORATION #386 086242151 09/09/2015 CONTRACT #01681 ACCT#0  002-1101-2140 164.45
CINTAS CORPORATION #86 086242152 09/09/2015 CONTRACT #01681 ACCT#0  002-1101-2140 180.30
HANSON EQUIPMENT 242415 09/09/2015 #CALOO1 FLAT TIRE REPAIR, 002-1101-3190 58.92
Department 1101 - ADMINISTRATION Total: 105,423.22
Department : 1102 - VEHICLE MAINTENANCE

LOCKHART - TRUE VALUE 7402 /1 08/21/2015 CUST #11239 1 TON GALVC 002-1102-3136 35,99
O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC.  0642-453693 08/28/2015 CUST # 188092 SWAY LINKK 002-1102-3136 -56.00
CAPITOL AUTO PARTS 07JRI056 09/01/2015 CUST #1310 CARBURETORG ~ 002-1102-3136 131
CAPITOL AUTO PARTS 07JR9171 09/01/2015 CUST # L310 FILTER-HEAVY  002-1102-3136 884.43
CAPITOL AUTO PARTS 07JR9456 09/01/2015 CUST # L310 SEALING WAS  002-1102-3136 2.96
O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC.  0642-455788 09/10/2015 CUST # 188092 BATT CABLE  002-1102-3136 42.50
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Expense Approval Register
Vendor Name

O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC.
O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC,
CAPITOL AUTO PARTS
O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC,
O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC,
O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC.
O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC.
O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC,
O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC.
O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC.
CAPITOL AUTO PARTS
O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC.
GLOSSERMAN AUTOMOTIVE
O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC.
CAPITOL AUTO PARTS
GLOSSERMAN AUTOMOTIVE
O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC.
CAPITOL AUTO PARTS
HYDRAULIC HOUSE
FREIGHTLINER OF AUSTIN
O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC.
O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC.
O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC.
O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC.
O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC.
O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC.
FREIGHTLINER OF AUSTIN
O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC.
O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC.
O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC.
O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC.
O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC.
O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC.
O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC.
CAPITOL AUTO PARTS
CAPITOL AUTO PARTS
CAPITOL AUTO PARTS
CAPITOL AUTO PARTS
O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC.

Payable Number

0642-455800
0642-455806
07)54384
0642-455949
0642-456388
0642-456442
0642-456467
0642-456471
0642-456546
0642-456588
07)57374
0642-456888
062639
0642-454532
07JR9812
062702
0642-457531
07J59606
93811

RO # AS59380
0642-457633
0642-457634
0642-457797
0642-457808
0642-457816
0642-457959
RO#AS59432
0642-458066
0642-458088
0642-458108
0642-458109
0642-458554
0642-454622
0642-454642
07Js0601
07J50957
07J50962
07)52457
0642-455668

Department : 1103 - FLEET MAINTENANCE

LOCKHART MOTOR CO.,INC.
INTERSTATE BATTERIES-MET
CAPITOL AUTO PARTS
CAPITOL AUTO PARTS
CAPITOL AUTO PARTS
CINTAS CORPORATION #86
JOHNSON OIL CO.

CAPITOL AUTO PARTS
CAPITOL AUTO PARTS
CAPITOL AUTO PARTS
CINTAS CORPORATION #86
CAPITOL AUTO PARTS
INTERSTATE BATTERIES-MET
LOCKHART MOTOR CO,,INC.
CAPITOL AUTO PARTS
CINTAS CORPORATION #86
LOCKHART MOTOR CO.,INC.
CINTAS CORPORATION #86
CAPITOL AUTO PARTS

T39324
360022133
07JR9181
07J56343
07J56587
086245438
0793537
07)58507
07JR9900
07Js0079
086238902
07)59453
360023161
139267
07JT0308
086248697
T39293
086251969
07J51534

Post Date

09/10/2015
09/10/2015
09/10/2015
09/11/2015
09/14/2015
09/14/2015
09/14/2015
09/14/2015
09/15/2015
09/15/2015
09/16/2015
09/17/2015
09/18/2015
09/02/2015
09/02/2015
09/21/2015
09/21/2015
09/21/2015
09/21/2015
09/21/2015
09/22/2015
09/22/2015
09/23/2015
09/23/2015
09/23/2015
09/24/2015
09/24/2015
09/25/2015
09/25/2015
09/25/2015
09/25/2015
09/28/2015
09/03/2015
09/03/2015
09/03/2015
09/03/2015
09/03/2015
09/08/2015
09/09/2015

09/30/2015
08/03/2015
09/01/2015
09/15/2015
09/15/2015
09/16/2015
09/18/2015
09/18/2015
09/02/2015
09/02/2015
09/02/2015
09/21/2015
09/21/2015
09/21/2015
09/22/2015
09/23/2015
09/28/2015
09/30/2015
09/04/2015

Description (ltem)

CUST # 188092 MINI LAMP
CUST # 188092 BATTERY
CUST # L310 FILTER-HEAVY
CUST # 188092 FLEETRUNN
CUST # 188092 14 OZ BRAK
CUST # 188092 V-BELT
CUST # 188092 MUD FLAP
CUST # 188092 MUD FLAP
CUST # 188092 OIL FILTER
CUST # 188092 OILFILTER
CUST # L310 TIRE BEAD SEA
CUST # 188092 TIRE GAUGE
ACCT #1010 MAC DRY GRA
CUST # 188092 BATTERY
CUST #L310 MICRO-VAT B
ACCT #1010 NAPA GOLD Al
CUST # 188092

CUST # L310 SKULL FIRE AU
1 CYL REPAIR

#1638 CHECK AND ADVISE
CUST # 188092 V-BELT
CUST # 188092 110Z PENET
CUST # 188092 ALTERNATO
CUST # 188092 ALTERNATO
CUST # 188092 ALTERNATO
CUST # 188092 BRAKE VALV
#1638 LICENSE # 103-7928
CUST # 188092 ALTERNATO
CUST # 1880952 ALTERNAT
CUST # 188092

CUST # 188092 ALTERNATO
ACCT # 188092 14 OZ BRAK
CUST # 188092 BLOWER M
CUST # 188092 BLOWER M
CUST # L 310 LAMP HARNES
CUST #1310 1/2 DR. QK RE
CUST #1310 1/2 DR QK REL
CUST # L310 FILTER-HEAVY
CUST # 188092 OIL CAP

Department 1102 - VEHICLE MAINTENANCE Total:

CUST # 3810 CORE CREDIT
ACCT # 3810 MTP-65

CUST # L10358 PEAK AMBER
CUST #L10358 BULE DEFD
CUST # 110358 COMPLETE L
CONTRACT #01681 ACCT #0
CUST # 0546171 RYLDSL SUP
CUST # L 10358 20 4-WAY S
CUST # 110358 LIMITED SLI
CUST # L 10358 PERMATEX
CONTRACT #01681 ACCT #0
CUST # L 10358 ANCO 31- SE
ACCT # 3810 MTP-65

CUST # 3810 KIT-TERMINAL
SAFETY SOLVENT 140 {5 OLD
CONTRACT #01681 ACCT #0
CUST #3810 AUTOMATICT
CONTRACT #01681 ACCT #0
CUST # L 10358 FUEL PUMP

Account Number

002-1102-3136
002-1102-3136
002-1102-3136
002-1102-3136
002-1102-3136
002-1102-3136
002-1102-3136
002-1102-3136
002-1102-3136
002-1102-3136
002-1102-3136
002-1102-3136
002-1102-3136
002-1102-3136
002-1102-3136
002-1102-3136
002-1102-3136
002-1102-3136
002-1102-4510
002-1102-4510
002-1102-3136
002-1102-3136
002-1102-3136
002-1102-3136
002-1102-3136
002-1102-3136
002-1102-4510
002-1102-3136
002-1102-3136
002-1102-3136
002-1102-3136
002-1102-3136
002-1102-3136
002-1102-3136
002-1102-3136
002-1102-3136
002-1102-3136
002-1102-3136
002-1102-3136

002-1103-3135
002-1103-3135
002-1103-3135
002-1103-3135
002-1103-3135
002-1103-2140
002-1103-3165
002-1103-3135
002-1103-3135
002-1103-3135
002-1103-2140
002-1103-3135
002-1103-3135
002-1103-3135
002-1103-3135
002-1103-2140
002-1103-3135
002-1103-2140
002-1103-3135

Packet: APPKT00921 - 10/12/15 A/P CHECK RUN

Amount

2.23
235.40
90.50
41.78
32.28
-11.76
27.98
139.90
3.99
23.94
172.04
22.08
84.90
490.18
38.63
50.40
228.26
82.99
407.30
694.00
12.40
70.68
482.66
-290.35
-31.01
60.42
499.27
315.30
-58.00
40.00
-192.31
64.56
-75.84
136.87
9.49
41.81
-41.81
62.52
4.37
4,879.24

-600.00
120.95
29.98
20.46
-145.09
57.84
902.00
104.53
38.35
26.03
57.84
301.83
316.90
77.16
310.72
57.84
2,715.00
57.84
318.64

10/8/2015 9:30:42 AM

Page 8 of 12




Expense Approval Register

Packet: APPKT00921 - 10/12/15 A/P CHECK RUN

Vendor Name Payable Number Post Date Description (Item) Account Number Amount
CAPITOL AUTO PARTS 07151583 09/04/2015 CUST # 110358 FUEL FILTER,  002-1103-3135 2.67
CAPITOL AUTO PARTS 07152078 09/08/2015 CUST #L 10358 MOTORCRA  002-1103-3135 91.75
CAPITOL AUTO PARTS 07J52591 09/08/2015 CUST #L 10358 FILTER-HEA  002-1103-3135 133.53
CAPITOL AUTO PARTS 07J53396 09/09/2015 CUST # L 10358 COMPLETEL  002-1103-3135 145.09
CAPITOL AUTO PARTS 07J53404 09/09/2015 CUST #L 10358 MOOG SWA  002-1103-3135 16.87
CINTAS CORPORATION #86 086242156 09/09/2015 CONTRACT #01681 ACCT#0  002-1103-2140 57.84
Department 1103 - FLEET MAINTENANCE Total: 5,216.57
Fund 002 - UNIT ROAD FUND Total: 115,519.03
Fund: 003 - RECORDS PRESERVATION FUND
Department : 3000 - COUNTY CLERK EXP
DEWITT POTH & SON 452163-0 09/24/2015 CUST # 12430 FLDRLGL 11P  003-3000-5615 407.90
Department 3000 - COUNTY CLERK EXP Total: 407.90
Fund 003 - RECORDS PRESERVATION FUND Total: 407.90
Fund: 010 - GRANT FUND
Department : 1000 - DEPARTMENTS - Header
CARD SERVICE CENTER 0315 SEPT 2015 09/25/2015 ACCT #4707 1202 1570031  010-1000-4310 10.65
Department 1000 - DEPARTMENTS - Header Total: 10.65
Department : 6600 - ENG. & SUBDIVISION
BRAUNTEX MATERIALS, INC. 74531 09/21/2015 ACCT # 1600 M/F: CERTZGR  010-6600-5132 4,977.75
Department 6600 - ENG. & SUBDIVISION Total: 4,977.75
Fund 010 - GRANT FUND Total: 4,988.40
Fund: 016 - JUSTICE COURT TECHNOLOGY FUND
Department : 3251 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE - PRCT. 1
NET DATA 16465 10/01/2015 CLINT CODE - CAL 900532 016-3251-3158 6,875.00
Department 3251 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE - PRCT. 1 Total: 6,875.00
Department : 3252 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE - PRCT. 2
NET DATA 16465 10/01/2015 CLINT CODE - CAL 900532 016-3252-3158 6,875.00
Department 3252 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE - PRCT. 2 Total: 6,875.00
Department : 3253 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE - PRCT. 3
NET DATA 16465 10/01/2015 CLINT CODE - CAL 900532 016-3253-3158 6,875.00
Department 3253 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE - PRCT. 3 Total: 6,875.00
Department : 3254 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE - PRCT. 4
NET DATA 16465 10/01/2015 CLINT CODE - CAL 900532 016-3254-3158 6,875.00
Department 3254 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE - PRCT. 4 Total: 6,875.00
Fund 016 - JUSTICE COURT TECHNOLOGY FUND Total:  27,500.00
Grand Total: 385,762.00
10/8/2015 9:30:42 AM Page 9 of 12




Packet: APPKT00921 - 10/12/15 A/P CHECK RUN

Report Summary

Expense Approval Register

Fund Summary

Fund Expense Amount
001 - GENERAL FUND 237,346.67
002 - UNIT ROAD FUND 115,519.03
003 - RECORDS PRESERVATION FUND 407.90
010 - GRANT FUND 4,988.40
016 - JUSTICE COURT TECHNOLOGY FUND _27,500.00

Grand Total:  385,762.00

Account Summary

Account Number

Account Name

Expense Amount

001-1000-0140 REFUNDS & DISCOUNTS 84.00
001-1260 DUEFROMCCAD 380.06
001-1281 | TICKETS - NET DATA (n 1,142.00
001-2120-3110 OFFICE SUPPLIES -79.45
001-2140-4110 PROFESSIONAL SERVICE 987.62
001-2140-4260 TRANSPORTATION 195.50
001-2150-3110 OFFICE SUPPLIES 199.63
001-2150-4510 REPAIRS & MAINTENAN 2,175.00
001-2835 DUE TO GHS {PC30) 5,550.71
001-2865 DUE TO STATE - OTHER 285.00
001-3200-3110 OFFICE SUPPLIES 919.18
001-3200-4130 TRIAL EXPENSE 5.49
001-3200-4260 TRANSPORTATION 283.92
001-3200-4315 PUBLICATIONS 267.25
001-3200-4810 TRAINING 1,458.56
001-3230-4011 ADMINISTRATIVE EXPEN 47.00
001-3230-4030 VISITING COURT REPOR 300.00
001-3230-4160 ADULT - INDIGENT ATTO 7,557.50
001-3230-4180 JUVENILE - INDIGENT AT 2,050.00
001-3230-4820 JUROR EXPENSE 64.28
001-3240-3110 OFFICE SUPPLIES 64.06
001-3240-4080 ADULT - ATTY LITIGATIO 74.70
001-3240-4160 ADULT - INDIGENT ATTO 4,535.00
001-3240-4810 TRAINING 105.00
001-3240-4820 JUROR EXPENSE 4.96
001-3251-3110 OFFICE SUPPLIES 287.02
001-3252-3110 OFFICE SUPPLIES 58.20
001-3252-4810 TRAINING 450.00
001-3253-3110 OFFICE SUPPLIES 90.98
001-3253-4810 TRAINING 300.00
001-4300-3120 POSTAGE 300.00
001-4300-3130 OPERATING SUPPLIES 1,291.11
001-4300-4260 TRANSPORTATION 6,694.84
001-4300-4420 TELEPHONE 55.00
001-4300-4610 RENTALS 99.73
001-4300-4810 TRAINING 1,654.00
001-4310-3100 FOOD SUPPLIES 22,253.31
001-4310-3130 OPERATING SUPPLIES 4,496.69
001-4310-4100 MEDICAL DIRECTOR 2,080.00
001-4310-4110 PROFESSIONAL SERVICE 5,219.21
001-4310-4122 INMATE MEDICATION 3,666.59
001-4310-4135 EMPLOYEE PHYSICALS 135.00
001-4310-4260 TRANSPORTATION 909.06
001-4310-4510 REPAIRS & MAINTENAN 2,839.25
001-4310-4810 TRAINING 274.68
001-4321-3110 OFFICE SUPPLIES 721.59
001-4321-4260 TRANSPORTATION 144.52
001-4322-4260 TRANSPORTATION 59.74

10/8/2015 9:30:42 AM
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Expense Approval Register

Account Number
001-4324-4260
001-4325-4610
001-6510-3220
001-6510-4110
001-6510-4123
001-6510-4420
001-6510-4425
001-6510-4610
001-6510-4850
001-6520-3130
001-6520-3140
001-6520-3510
001-6520-3540
001-6520-3550
001-6520-4260
001-6520-4510
001-6520-5120
001-6550-3110
001-6550-3120
001-6550-4310
001-6550-4610
001-6550-5310
001-6560-3050
001-6560-4810
001-6580-3110
001-6600-4110
001-6610-3110
001-6640-4260
001-6650-4260
001-6650-4510
001-7600-4114
001-7610-4260
001-7620-4340
001-8700-3110
001-8700-4260
001-8700-4810
002-1101-2140
002-1101-3130
002-1101-3163
002-1101-3170
002-1101-3190
002-1101-4610
002-1101-4620
002-1101-4630
002-1102-3136
002-1102-4510
002-1103-2140
002-1103-3135
002-1103-3165
003-3000-5615
010-1000-4310
010-6600-5132
016-3251-3158
016-3252-3158
016-3253-3158
016-3254-3158

Account Summary

Account Name
TRANSPORTATION
RENTALS
ECONOMIC DEVELOPME
PROFESSIONAL SERVICE
AUTOPSY
Telephone
FAX & INTERNET
RENTALS
MISCELLANEQUS
OPERATING SUPPLIES
UNIFORMS
LULING ANNEX
L.W.SCOTT ANNEX-LOCK
JUDICIAL CENTER-LOCK
TRANSPORTATION
REPAIRS & MAINTENAN
CALDWELL CO. COURTH
OFFICE SUPPLIES
POSTAGE
ADVERTISING AND LEGA
RENTALS
MACHINERY AND EQUIP
DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS
TRAINING
OFFICE SUPPLIES
Professional Services
OFFICE SUPPLIES
TRANSPORTATION
TRANSPORTATION
REPAIRS & MAINTENAN
ANIMAL CONTROL EXPE
TRANSPORTATION
LULING EMS
OFFICE SUPPLIES
TRANSPORTATION
TRAINING
UNIFORMS
OPERATING SUPPLIES
FUEL
LUBRICANTS
TIRES
RENTALS
DUST CONTROL
SEAL COATING
SUPPLIES & SMALL TOO
REPAIRS & MAINTENAN
UNIFORMS
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OIL & LUBRICANTS
BINDING
ADVERTISING AND LEGA
MATERIALS-CR 158 TAYL
SOFTWARE
SOFTWARE
SOFTWARE
SOFTWARE

Grand Total:

Expense Amount
304.90
287.50

4,950.00
2,849.58
4,200.00
6,104.62
35,023.61
6,704.00
341.90
422.31
186.12
139.70
117.18
217.90
597.41
78.06
389.79
81.83
5,508.00
1,267.25
4,025.80
2,590.90
1,966.65
450.00
526.29
8,036.75
37.89
205.59
306.47
382.80
30,535.07
92.70
35,030.35
316.84
258.42
75.00
3,237.41
2,244.23
8,322.46
3,266.87
1,571.43
95.20
654.87
86,030.75
3,278.67
1,600.57
289.20
4,025.37
902.00
407.90
10.65
4,977.75
6,875.00
6,875.00
6,875.00

6,875.00

" "385,762.00

Packet: APPKT00921 - 10/12/15 A/P CHECK RUN
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Expense Approval Register Packet: APPKT00921 - 10/12/15 A/P CHECK RUN

Project Account Summary

Project Account Key Expense Amount
**Nope** 385,762.00
Grand Total: 385,762.00
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Caldwell County, TX

AP BNK - Pooled Cash - Operation

Bank:

Vendor Number Vendor Name

ACCHEA ACC HEALTH LLC
Payment Type Payment Number
Check
Payable Number Description Payable Date
23111 8.5 HOURS DDS & KATHRYN AT CALDWELL CO 9/02/15  039/04/2015

Vendor Number Vendor Name

AERDYN AERODYNAMICS AIRCONDITIONING & REFRIG.
Payment Type Payment Number
Check
Payable Number Description Payable Date
750 WALK [N FREEZER AND ICE MACHINE 09/25/2015

Vendor Number Vendor Name

ANGBRO ANGELA FAYE BROWN
Payment Type Payment Number
Check
Payable Number Description Payable Date
11-FL-329 4 CAUSE # 11-FL-329 B.L. 09/22/2015
13-FL-183 5 CAUSE # 13-FL-183 M.L,, E.L., E.DLL, P.L., ) 09/24/2015
13-FL-400 4 CAUSE # 13-FL-400 D.P. 09/22/2015

Vendor Number Vendor Name

ANGFREE ANGELA FREEMAN
Payment Type Payment Number
Check
Payable Number Description Payable Date
150916 9/16/15 SUB COURT REPORTER 09/16/2015

Vendor Number Vendor Name

APPCON APPLIED CONCEPTS, INC.
Payment Type Payment Number
Check
Payable Number Description Payable Date
277103 COUNTING UNIT 10/01/2015

Vendor Number Vendor Name

ATCINT ATCO INTERNATIONAL
Payment Type Payment Number
Check
Payable Number Description Payable Date

10442424 CUST ID: 126786 GARB SPRAY {A/15) 11 {F) 09/10/2015

Vendor Number Vendor Name

B-ALER B-ALERT SECURITY SYSTEMS
Payment Type Payment Number
Check
Payable Number Description Payable Date
293201 P #3 10/01/2015

Payment Register
APPKT(00921 - 10/12/15 A/P CHECK RUN
01 - Vendor Set 01

Total Vendor Amount

2,762.50
Payment Date Payment Amount
10/08/2015 2,762.50
Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
10/12/2015 0.00 2,762.50
Total Vendor Amount
280.00
Payment Date Payment Amount
10/08/2015 280.00
Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
10/12/2015 0.00 280.00
Total Vendor Amount
2,250.00
Payment Date Payment Amount
10/08/2015 2,250.00
Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
10/12/2015 0.00 400.00
10/12/2015 0.00 1,350.00
10/12/2015 0.00 500.00
Total Vendor Amount
300.00
Payment Date Payment Amount
10/08/2015 300.00
Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
10/12/2015 0.00 300.00
Total Vendor Amount
287.50
Payment Date Payment Amount
10/08/2015 287.50
Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
10/12/2015 0.00 287.50
Total Vendor Amount
308.50
Payment Date Payment Amount
10/08/2015 308.50
Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
10/12/2015 0.00 308.50
Total Vendor Amount
25.00
Payment Date Payment Amount
10/08/2015 25.00
Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
10/12/2015 0.00 25.00

10/8/2015 9:32:17 AM
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Payment Register

Vendor Number Vendor Name

APPKT00921 - 10/12/15 A/P CHECK RUN

Total Vendor Amount

BARMOL BARBARA MOLINA 2,169.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/08/2015 2,169.00

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
2521-15-CC CAUSE # 2521-15-CC B.T. 09/25/2015 10/12/2015 0.00 250.00
37871 CAUSE # 37871 ANGELICA LYNN HERNANDEZ 07/31/2015 10/12/2015 0.00 750.00
42837 CAUSE # 42837 DOMONIQUE SHAUNYCE BRADLEY 07/30/2015 10/12/2015 0.00 450.00
44091 CAUSE # 44091 HENRY ALMAGUER 06/30/2015 10/12/2015 0.00 310.00
44130 CAUSE # 44130 MELITON ALEXANDRO CARRILLO 07/29/2015 10/12/201S 0.00 409.00

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

BEAGRA BEAR GRAPHICS, INC. 5,508.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/08/2015 5,508.00

Payable Number Description Payable Date  Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
0763470 VR CERTIFICATE MAILING 05/25/2015 10/12/2015 0.00 5,508.00

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

BOVMER BOVIK & MEREDITH P.C. 500.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/08/2015 500.00

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
34670 CAUSE # 34670 ROSE HERNANDEZ 07/25/2015 10/12/2015 0.00 500.00

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

BOWMAN BOWMAN CONSULTING GROUP LTD 8,036.75
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/08/2015 831.25

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
191124 PROJECT # 070004-09-001 LONE STAR SUBDIVISION 03/31/2015 10/12/2015 0.00 831.25
Check 10/08/2015 700.00
Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
196246 PROJECT #070004-01-001 PLATS & PERMITS 06/30/2015 10/12/2015 0.00 700.00
Check 10/08/2015 1,360.00
Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
196250 PROJECT # 070004-18-001 DRAINAGE PERMITS 06/30/2015 10/12/2015 0.00 1,360.00
Check 10/08/2015 962.50
Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
200233 PROJECT # 070004-01-001 PLATS & PERMITS 08/31/2015 10/12/2015 0.00 962.50
Check 10/08/2015 1,847.75
Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
200234 PROJECT # 070004-01-002 130 ENVIRONMENTAL PARK  08/31/2015 10/12/2015 0.00 1,847.75
Check 10/08/2015 1,215.00
Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
200235 PROJECT # 070004-06-002 TX STATE TUBES DEVELOPME 08/31/2015 10/12/2015 0.00 1,219.00
Check 10/08/2015 437.50
Payable Number Description Payable Date  Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
200236 PROJECT # 070004-14-002 COMPOSTELA RESUBMITTAL  08/31/2015 10/12/2015 0.00 437.50
Check 10/08/2015 262.50
Payable Number Description Payable Date  Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
200237 PROJECT # 070004-21-001 TINNEY LAKE SHORT FORM 08/31/2015 10/12/2015 0.00 262.50
Check 10/08/2015 416.25
Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
200238 PROJECT # 070004-22-001 LYTTON HILLS PRELIMINARY P 08/31/2015 10/12/2015 0.00 416.25
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Vendor Number Vendor Name
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Total Vendor Amount

BRAMAT BRAUNTEX MATERIALS, INC. 4,977.75
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/08/2015 4,977.75

Payabie Number Description Payable Date  Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
74531 ACCT # 1600 M/F: CERTZ GRANT CR158-TAYLORSVILLE R 09/21/2015 10/12/2015 0.00 4,977.75

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

BRIBAR BRIAN BARRINGTON 550.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/08/2015 550.00

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
223046 CATCH BLACK BULL ON DRY CREEK RD. 08/27/2015 10/12/2015 0.00 150.00
223047 CATCH & HAUL DONKEY IN MARTINDALE 09/09/2015 10/12/2015 0.00 250.00
223049 PEN & LOAD 7 HORSES ON LYTTON ROAD 09/15/2015 10/12/2015 0.00 150.00

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

CALAPP CALDWELL COUNTY APPRAISAL DIST 987.62
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/08/2015 987.62

Payable Number Description Payable Date  Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
92015 REIMBURSEMENT REQUEST 911/GiS POSITION 9/2015 10/02/2015 10/12/2015 0.00 987.62

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

CALTAX CALDWELL COUNTY TAX ASSESSOR 60.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/08/2015 60.00

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
102015 OCTOBER, 2015 CAR INSPECTIONS 10/02/2015 10/12/2015 0.00 60.00

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

CALPRE CALIBRE PRESS 654.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/08/2015 654.00

Payable Number Description Payable Date  Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
32146 THE WARRIOR'S EDGE 11/19/15 09/29/2015 10/12/2015 0.00 654.00

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

CAPCOG CAPITAL AREA COUNCIL OF GOVERNMENTS 2,966.65
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/08/2015 1,966.65

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
2016M 079 2016 CAPCOG ANNUAL DUES-MEMBERSHIP 08/26/2015 10/12/2015 0.00 1,966.65
Check 10/08/2015 1,000.00
Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
2016RTA 129 DAVID ZAMORA - COURSE # 77 TUITION (BPOC) 09/16/2015 10/12/2015 0.00 1,000.00

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

AUTPAR CAPITOLAUTO PARTS 2,740.23
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/08/2015 2,740.23

Payable Number Description Payable Date  Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
07JR9056 CUST #L310 CARBURETOR GASKET 09/01/2015 10/12/2015 0.00 1.31
07JR9171 CUST # L310 FILTER-HEAVY DUTY CABIN 09/01/2015 10/12/2015 0.00 884.43
07JR9181 CUST # L10358 PEAK AMBER 100% GLOBAL 09/01/2015 10/12/2015 0.00 29.98
07JR9456 CUST #1310 SEALING WASHER KIT 09/01/2015 10/12/2015 0.00 2.96
07JR9812 CUST # L310 MICRO-V AT BELTS 09/02/2015 10/12/2015 0.00 38.63
07JR9900 CUST #L 10358 LIMITED SLIP SUP 09/02/2015 10/12/2015 0.00 38.35
07)50079 CUST # L 10358 PERMATEX ULTRA CHERRY 09/02/2015 10/12/2015 0.00 26.03
07)50601 CUST # L 310 LAMP HARNESS 09/03/2015 10/12/2015 0.00 9.49
07150957 CUST #L310 1/2 DR. QK RELEASED 09/03/2015 10/12/2015 0.00 41.81
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07150962 CUST #L310 1/2 DR QK RELEASED 09/03/2015 09/03/2015 0.00 -41.81
07)51534 CUST #L 10358 FUEL PUMP ASSY 09/04/2015 10/12/2015 0.00 318.64
07)51583 CUST # L 10358 FUEL FILTER, PARTPLUS 09/04/2015 10/12/2015 0.00 2.67
07)52078 CUST #L10358 MOTORCRAFT SPARK PLUGS 09/08/2015 10/12/2015 0.00 91.75
07)52457 CUST # L 310 FILTER-HEAVY DUTY CABIN 09/08/2015 10/12/2015 0.00 62.52
07352591 CUST # L 10358 FILTER-HEAVY DUTY FUEL 09/08/2015 10/12/2015 0.00 133,53
07153396 CUST # L 10358 COMPLETE LOADED STRUT 09/09/2015 10/12/2015 0.00 145.09
07)53404 CUST #L 10358 MOOG SWAY BAR FRAME 09/09/2015 10/12/2015 0.00 16.87
07154384 CUST # L 310 FILTER-HEAVY DUTY AIR 09/10/2015 10/12/2015 0.00 90.50
07)56343 CUST #L 10358 BULE DEF DIESEL EXHAUST 09/15/2015 10/12/2015 0.00 20.46
07)56587 CUST # L 10358 COMPLETE LOADED STRUT 09/15/2015 09/15/2015 0.00 -145.09
07)57374 CUST # L 310 TIRE BEAD SEATER 09/16/2015 10/12/2015 0.00 172.04
07158507 CUST # L 10358 20 4-WAY SAE LUG WRENCH 09/18/2015 10/12/2015 0.00 104.53
07J59453 CUST # L 10358 ANCO 31- SERIES 09/21/2015 10/12/2015 0.00 301.83
07]59606 CUST # L 310 SKULL FIRE AUTO-DARK 09/21/2015 10/12/2015 0.00 82.99
07]T0308 SAFETY SOLVENT 140 (5 OLD # 212938) 09/22/2015 10/12/2015 0.00 310.72
Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount
CARSER CARD SERVICE CENTER 1,479.24
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/08/2015 1,479.24
Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
0315 SEPT 2015 ACCT #4707 1202 1570 0315 SEPT 2015 09/25/2015 10/12/2015 0.00 1,479.24
Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount
CARHIL CARMEN HILEMAN 109.78
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/08/2015 109.78
Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
92815 CONFENCE 9/22 - 25/15 09/28/2015 10/12/2015 0.00 109.78
Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount
CENAUT CENTRAL TEXAS AUTOPSY, PLLC 4,200.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/08/2015 4,200.00
Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
10403 CTA 186-15: STEPHEN JOHN KUHN, PERFORMED 5/01/15 06/25/2015 10/12/2015 0.00 2,100.00
10543 CTA 340-15: HERMAN DAJAN CAREY, PERFORMED 7/13/: 09/11/2015 10/12/2015 0.00 2,100.00
Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount
CINTAS CINTAS CORPORATION #86 3,712.73
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/08/2015 3,712.73
Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
086238896 CONTRACT #01681 ACCT # 01681 09/02/2015 10/12/2015 0.00 196.23
086238897 CONTRACT #01681 ACCT #01681 CUST #01681 09/02/2015 10/12/2015 0.00 164.45
086238898 CONTRACT #01681 ACCT #01681 CUST #01682 09/02/2015 10/12/2015 0.00 180.30
086238902 CONTRACT #01681 ACCT #09387 CUST #6000 09/02/2015 10/12/2015 0.00 57.84
086242150 CONTRACT # 01681 ACCT #01681 CUST #08619 09/09/2015 10/12/2015 0.00 528.21
086242151 CONTRACT #01681 ACCT #01681 CUST #01681 09/09/2015 10/12/2015 0.00 164.45
086242152 CONTRACT #01681 ACCT #01681 CUST #01682 09/09/2015 10/12/2015 0.00 180.30
086242156 CONTRACT #01681 ACCT #09387 CUST #09387 09/09/2015 10/12/2015 0.00 57.84
086245432 CONTRACT #01681 ACCT #01681 CUST #08619 09/16/2015 10/12/2015 0.00 247.71
086245433 CONTRACT #01681 ACCT #01681 CUST #01681 09/16/2015 10/12/2015 0.00 164.45
086245434 CONTRACT #01681 ACCT #01681 CUST #01682 09/16/2015 10/12/2015 0.00 180.30
086245438 CONTRACT #01681 ACCT #09387 CUST #09387 09/16/2015 10/12/2015 0.00 57.84
086248691 CONTRACT #01681 ACCT #1681 CUST #08619 09/23/2015 10/12/2015 0.00 283.13
086248692 CONTRACT #01681 ACCT #01681 CUST #01681 09/23/2015 10/12/2015 0.00 300.00
086248693 CONTRACT #01681 ACCT #01681 CUST #01682 09/23/2015 10/12/2015 0.00 180.30
086248697 CONTRACT #01681 ACCT #09387 CUST #09387 09/23/2015 10/12/2015 0.00 57.84
086248700 CONTRACT # 01681 ACCT # 09158 CUST # 09158 09/23/2015 10/12/2015 0.00 93.06
086251963 CONTRACT #01681 ACCT #01681 CUST #08619 09/30/2015 10/12/2015 0.00 258.38
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086251964 CONTRACT #01681 ACCT #01681 CUST #01681 09/30/2015 10/12/2015 0.00 28.90
086251965 CONTRACT #01681 ACCT #01681 CUST #01682 09/30/2015 10/12/2015 0.00 180.30
086251969 CONTRACT #01681 ACCT #09387 CUST #09387 09/30/2015 10/12/2015 0.00 57.84
086251972 CONTRACT # 01681 ACCT # 09158 CUST # 09158 09/30/2015 10/12/2015 0.00 93.06
Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount
CITLOC CITY OF LOCKHART 30,535.07
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/08/2015 30,535.07
Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
ASL 16-002 PAYMENT #50 NOVEMBER 2015 10/01/2015 10/12/2015 0.00 970.33
ASVY 15-104 DOGS / CATS - JULY, AUGUST AND SEPTEMBER 2015 09/30/2015 10/12/2015 0.00 29,564.74
Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount
CITLUL CITY OF LULING EMS 35,030.35
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/08/2015 35,030.35
Payable Number Description Payable Date  Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
7012015 LULING EMS OPERATING EXPENSES - JULY 2015 09/23/2015 10/12/2015 0.00 19,813.73
92315 LULING EMS OPERATING EXPENSES AUGUST 2015 09/23/2015 10/12/2015 0.00 15,216.62
Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount
cLmMCcCe CLIFFORD W. MCCORMACK 508.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/08/2015 508.00
Payable Number Description Payable Date  Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
2441-14CC 1 CAUSE # 2441-14CC & 2414-13CC T.M.R. 09/25/2015 10/12/2015 0.00 200.00
43631 CAUSE # 43631 RANDOLPH HELLEMS 09/25/2015 10/12/2015 0.00 308.00
Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount
COLWIS COLIN WISE 275.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/08/2015 275.00
Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
43,731 CAUSE # 43,731 DAN WILLIAM SCHULLE 02/23/2015 10/12/2015 0.00 275.00
Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount
COMKIT COMMERCIAL KITCHEN PARTS & SERVICE 542.40
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/08/2015 542.40
Payable Number Description Payable Date  Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
0419326 CUST # CAL6777 SCOTS 09/21/2015 10/12/2015 0.00 542.40
Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount
COQOCOR COOKS CORRECTIONAL 358.30
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/08/2015 358.30
Payable Number Description Payable Date  Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
N298919 CUST ID: 78644-1 ROLLING PIN, MAPLE 04/18/2014 10/12/2015 0.00 123.25
N336187 CUST ID: 78644-1 LID, 6 COMPT.,L TRANSLUCENT 09/11/2015 10/12/2015 0.00 235.05
Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount
DANMCC DAN MCCORMACK 450.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/08/2015 450.00
Payable Number Description Payable Date  Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
2531-15CC CAUSE # 2531-15CC Q.W. 09/25/2015 10/12/2015 0.00 450.00
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Total Vendor Amount

DARLAW DARLA LAW 195.50
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/08/2015 195.50

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
93015 MILEAGE SEPT 2015 09/30/2015 10/12/2015 0.00 195.50

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

DAVBRO DAVID BROOKS, ATTORNEY AT LAW 100.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/08/2015 100.00

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
92615 MONTH DUE SEPT 2015 09/26/2015 10/12/2015 0.00 100.00

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

DEWPOT DEWITT POTH & SON 3,424.30
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/08/2015 3,424.30

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
442318-0 C CUST # 12430 REGISTER, VISITORS, BK 07/08/2015 07/08/2015 0.00 -169.58
446245-0 CUST # 12430 SYSTEM # 8289 SERIAL # C2C228580 07/21/2015 10/12/2015 0.00 212
447387-0 CUST #12430 ENV, CLASP, 6X9, KFT 08/05/2015 10/12/2015 0.00 - 60.63
447388-0 CUST # 12430 SPOTPAPER 08/05/2015 10/12/2015 0.00 139.00
447470-0 CUST # 12430 PENCIL, MECH, .5MM. CL 08/06/2015 10/12/2015 0.00 151.16
447470-1 CUST # 12430 PEN, BALLPT, RDSTIC, ME DZ 09/17/2015 10/12/2015 0.00 417
447471-0 CUST # 12430 CALENDAR, WALL, MO 08/06/2015 10/12/2015 0.00 20.23
448530-1 CUST # 12430 LABEL, LSR, ADD 1X2-5/ BX 08/20/2015 10/12/2015 0.00 28.35
448530-2 CUST # 12430 FLAGS, POST-IT, W/BONU PK 08/31/2015 10/12/2015 0.00 10.89
448541-0 CUST # 12430 PRESENTER, WIRELS, W/LEA 08/18/2015 10/12/2015 0.00 47.99
448382-0 CUST # 12430 SYSTEM # 8289 SERIAL # C2C228580 08/20/2015 10/12/2015 0.00 4.78
449082-0 CUST # 12430 RESTOCKING FEE 08/24/2015 10/12/2015 0.00 6.76
451422-0 CUST # 12430 CLEANER, EXPO SPRAY 09/17/2015 10/12/2015 0.00 54.05
451664-0 CUST # 4 FLDR, FILE, LTR, 1/3, ML 09/18/2015 10/12/2015 0.00 70.12
451843-0 CUST # 12430 FLDR, FILE, LTR, 1/3, ML 09/21/2015 10/12/2015 0.00 108.45
452086-0 CUST # 12430 CLIPBOARD, ALUM, W/STO 09/23/2015 10/12/2015 0.00 693.60
452086-1 CUST # 12430 TAPE, SEALING, REUSE D PK 09/24/2015 10/12/2015 0.00 27.99
452149-0 CUST # 12430 CERTIFICATE, PARCHMEN 09/24/2015 10/12/2015 0.00 526.29
452163-0 CUST # 12430 FLDR LGL 11PT 1/3 AN BX 09/24/2015 10/12/2015 0.00 407.90
452412-0 CUST # 12430 ENV, WVN, 24#, #10, WE 09/28/2015 10/12/2015 0.00 64.06
452441-0 CUST # 12430 SPOTPAPER 09/28/2015 10/12/2015 0.00 90.13
452592-0 CUST # 12430 FILE, EXP, EW, A-ZLTR 09/30/2015 10/12/2015 0.00 47.58
452736-0 CUST # 12430 SPOTPAPER 10/01/2015 10/12/2015 0.00 919.18
4581843 CUST # 12430 BLDR, FILE, LTR, 1/3, ML 09/21/2015 10/12/2015 0.00 108.45

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

DYLDUF DYLAN DUFFOURC 84.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/08/2015 84.00

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
15-0717 REFUND 09/29/2015 10/12/2015 0.00 84.00

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

ECOLAB ECOLAB 299.18
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/08/2015 299.18

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
93981587 CUST # 2243692 FIBERGLASS INTERLOCKING HANDLE - € 09/04/2015 10/12/2015 0.00 299.18
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Total Vendor Amount

ELESYS ELECTION SYSTEMS & SOFTWARE INC. 7,411.30
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/08/2015 7,411.30

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
935506 ACCT # C04192 HMA/FMA 2015-2016 08/05/2015 10/12/2015 0.00 3,518.90
937553 ACCT # C04192 LAYOUT 11/03/15 09/10/2015 10/12/2015 0.00 1,267.25
938033 ACCT # C04192 AUDIO 11/03/15 09/16/2015 10/12/2015 0.00 2,590.90
938518 ACCT # C04192 LAYOUT 11/03/15 09/22/2015  10/12/2015 0.00 34.25

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

EMEPHY EMERGENCY PHYSICIANS CENTRAL TEXAS 4,005.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/08/2015 4,005.00

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
Q00166957 GARCIA, JOHN D. DOB: 1/15/1968 DOS: 5/25/15 0S/25/201S 10/12/2015 0.00 1,060.00
QQ00170149 CHANCE, STEVEN R. DOB: 3/03/1975 DOS: 6/27/15 06/27/2015 10/12/2015 0.00 1,048.00
0Q00173893 SNADERS, KEITH D. DOB: 5/17/1972 DOS: 8/05/15 08/05/201S 10/12/2015 0.00 931.00
Q000176054 PAGEL, ROBERT C. DOB: 2/09/1993 DOS: 8/28/15 08/28/2015 10/12/2015 0.00 966.00

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

ERGASP ERGON ASPHALT AND EMULSIONS, INC. 654.87
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/08/2015 654.87

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
9401371368 #912994 SS-1 09/22/2015 10/12/2015 0.00 654.87

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

FARBRO FARMER BROTHERS. CO. 410.30
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/08/2015 410.30

Payable Number Description Payable Date  Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
62566797 SO ACCT # 6302473 CAINS SUNNY CUP 1 LB 09/17/2015 10/12/2015 0.00 410.30

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

FERIOS FERRIS JOSEPH PRODUCE, INC. 3,152.70
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/08/2015 3,152.70

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
92077 CABBAGE 50 LB JBO SACK 09/09/2015 10/12/2015 0.00 48.63
92084 APPLES 150 CT RED DEL CASE 09/10/201S 10/12/2015 0.00 526.20
92090 APPLES 150 CT RED DEL CASE 09/11/2015 10/12/2015 0.00 197.40
92116 APPLES 150 CT RED DEL CASE 09/13/2015 10/12/2015 0.00 102.65
92136 140 BANANAS EA 09/15/2015 10/12/2015 0.00 71.50
92142 JONATHON 138 CT 09/16/2015 10/12/2015 0.00 111.52
92148 JONATHON 138 CT 09/17/2015 10/12/2015 0.00 650.50
92178 JONATHON 138 CT 09/19/2015 10/12/2015 0.00 185.00
92182 JONATHON 138 CT 09/20/2015 10/12/2015 0.00 99.45
92201 JONATHON 138 CT 09/22/2015 10/12/2015 0.00 60.50
92215 ICEBERG 24 CT 09/23/2015 10/12/2015 0.00 38.50
92224 JONATHON 138 CT 09/24/2015 10/12/2015 0.00 551.65
92248 JONATHON 138 CT 09/25/2015 10/12/2015 0.00 235.00
92264 JOHNATHON 138 CT 09/28/2015 10/12/2015 0.00 147.20
92274 JONATHON 138 CT 09/29/2015 10/12/2015 0.00 127.00

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

EIRSLO FIRST LOCKHART BAPTIST CHURCH 100.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/08/2015 100.00

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
INV0025052 RENT FOR NOVEMBER ELECTION 10/01/2015 10/12/2015 0.00 100.00
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Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount
BUTBAK FLOWERS BAKING CO. OF SAN ANTONIO 1,303.64
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/08/2015 1,303.64
Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
88382276 CUST # 0040078309 MIC 20 7" FLTOR 09/01/2015 10/12/2015 0.00 304.92
88382690 CUST # 0040078309 MIC 207" FLTOR 09/15/2015 10/12/2015 0.00 277.64
88382899 CUST # 0040078309 MIC 207" FLTOR 09/22/2015 10/12/2015 0.00 380.52
88383105 CUST # 0040078309 MIC 207" FLTOR 09/29/2015 10/12/2015 0.00 340.56
Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount
FREAUS FREIGHTLINER OF AUSTIN 1,193.27
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/08/2015S 1,193.27
Payable Number Description Payable Date  Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
RO # AS59380 #1638 CHECK AND ADVISE CEL LIGHT 09/21/2015 10/12/2015 0.00 694.00
RO#AS59432 #1638 LICENSE # 103-7928 09/24/2015 10/12/2015 0.00 499.27
Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount
GEQCAM GEORGE CAMERON 50.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/08/2015 50.00
Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
283548 2 DONKEY REMOVERALS 09/29/2015 10/12/2015 0.00 50.00
Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount
GEQSMA GEORGE M. SMALL, PH.D. 135.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/08/2015 135.00
Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
92515 CARL TOWNSEND - BACKGROUND SURVEY, 16PF, INTERV 09/25/2015 10/12/2015 0.00 135.00
Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount
GLOAUT GLOSSERMAN AUTOMOTIVE CENTER 135.30
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/08/2015 135.30
Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
062639 ACCT #1010 MAC DRY GRAPHITE LUB 09/18/2015 10/12/2015 0.00 84.90
062702 ACCT # 1010 NAPA GOLD AIR FILTER 09/21/2015 10/12/2015 0.00 50.40
Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount
GONBU! GONZALES BUILDING CENTER 410.55
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/08/2015 410.55
Payable Number Description Payable Date  Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
006800329 CUST # CALDOO1 TOWEL MULTI-FOLD 1-PLY 16 PKG/CAS 09/23/2015 10/12/2015 0.00 158.56
00680328 CUST # CALDO01 TOWEL MULTI-FOLD 1-PLY 16 PKG/CAS 09/22/2015 10/12/2015 0.00 251.99
Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount
GRAING GRAINGER 117.18
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/08/2015 117.18
Payable Number Description Payable Date  Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
9834796998 ACCT # 841505548 FIRE LANE SIGN 09/03/2015 10/12/2015 0.00 117.18
Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount
GHSLTD GRAVES, HUMPHRIES, STAHL, LTD 5,550.71
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/08/2015 5,550.71
Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
92015 SEPTEMBER 2015 09/30/2015 10/12/2015 0.00 5,550.71
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Payment Register

Vendor Number Vendor Name

APPKT00921 - 10/12/15 A/P CHECK RUN
Total Vendor Amount

GTDIST GT DISTRIBUTORS, INC. 65.70
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/08/2015 65.70

Payable Number Description Payable Date  Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
DPT000187084 CUST ID: 000297 EAR PHONE-EMILL 09/21/2015 10/12/2015 0.00 65.70

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

HANEQU HANSON EQUIPMENT 2,854.38
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/08/2015 2,854.38

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
242163 #CALOO1 CLUTCH ASSY 12"/PPA/BRG, BRG 6304Z 09/01/2015 10/12/2015 0.00 962.16
242226 #CALOO1 11.2-24 TIRE REPAIR, TIRE PATCH, MOUNT TIR  09/02/2015 10/12/2015 0.00 496.87
242238 #CALOO1 HOSE-FARMEX, FEM SWIVEL, MALE SOLID 09/02/2015 10/12/2015 0.00 40.80
242298 #CALOO1 FLAT REPAIR 12.4-28, TUBE PATCH 2" 09/04/2015 10/12/2015 0.00 40.03
242369 #CALOO1 ALTERNATOR, QUICK COUPLER, PTO BRG ASSY  09/08/2015 10/12/2015 0.00 840.97
242415 #CALOO1 FLAT TIRE REPAIR, VALVE CORE, HOSE, SWIVEL 09/09/2015 10/12/2015 0.00 58.92
242582 #CALOO1 MOUNT TIRE, 6.50/7.50-16 TUBE TR15 09/14/2015 10/12/2015 0.00 28.88
242804 #CALOO1 LAMINATED TIRE/WHEEL 6.00-9 09/21/2015 10/12/2015 0.00 141.75
242842 #CALOO1 FLAT REPAIR 22.5, O-RING 24", FLAT REPAIR 09/22/2015 10/12/2015 0.00 172.10
242861 #CALOO1 HOSE, NPT SOLID MALE, NPT MALE SWIVEL 09/22/2015 10/12/2015 0.00 45.90
242922 #CALOO1 FLAT REPAIR 22.5, TIRE PATCH 2-1/2" 09/24/2015 10/12/2015 0.00 26.00

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount
